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SWARRNIM 
NNOVATTON 

Dear Student, 

SOB/ALLOTMENTOFMENTOR'S/03/ 2021-22 

Odd 2021-22 - G0ogle Docs 

SWARRNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

HoD 

School of Business 

Dr. Parul Shah 

SWARANIM 
SCHOO1. OF BUSINESS 

Mentor-Mentee Program is being conducted with the objective of problem solving, and uses 
active-listening techniques, serves as a guide for mentees' behavior, values, and attitudes. Mentor 

mentee programs will facilitate personal development by providing individuals with guidance, 
support, and constructive feedback, fostering self-awareness and continuous improvement. 

SWARNIM SCH00L OF 
BUSINESS 

Date:01-11-2021 

CIRCULAR FOR ALLOTMENT OF MENTOR'S 

Mentors will be allotted to all the student's semester wise, who will be given the responsibility of 
their mentee for the academic year 2021-22 for Odd Semester 

PFA the Mentor-Mentee Time-Table and allotted Students list for your reference. 

htps:/ldocs.g00gle.comldocumenvd/1IVCSwoopH3-iv9Y TDpDaOG3JPI3CXueSTS4YYZZWU-k/edit?tab=t.0 
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SWARANIM SCHOOLOV 

Academic Year 
Department 

Program 
Semester 

Sr. no. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Name of Mentor 
KHUSHBU S BHATIA 

SNEHA M VIVEKA 

SWARRNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SHARMI YOGENDRA 
KHUSHBU S BHATIA 

SHAH NAWAZ ASHRAF 

2021-22 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

NIVEDITA A DWIWEDI / SUMANKUMAR 
VAGHELA 

MBA/BBA/BCOM 
1,3 

Class of Mentee 

BCOM 1 

BBA 1 

MBA 1 

BCOM 3 

BBA 3 

MBA 3 

No. of Students 

13 

35 

44 

30 

53 

15 

SWARNIMSC:OOL OF 
BUSINESS 



SWARNIM 
NION 

TIME /DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

6 

Note: 

Program: B.Com 
MONDAY 

PM 

PME 

BM 

CSM-1 

FA 

LIBRARY 

VACMO0C 

Faculty Name 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

KhushbuS Bhatia 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Non Credited courses 
taken by T&P. 

TUESDAY 

PM 

PME 

BM 

CSM-1 

QUANT 

LAB 

VAC/MOOC 

Abbreviation 

KB 

KB 

KB 

KB 

ND 

SA 

SA 

ND 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 
Swarrnim School of Business 

Semester: 1 

Class Time Table effective from October 

WEDNESDAY 

PM 

GBA 

FA 

CS 

OPSE 

LIBRARY 

VAC/MOOC 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

BREAK 

THURSDAY 

BM 

CSM-1 

GBA 

CS 

OPSE 

VACMO0C 

Subject name 
Principles of 
Management 
Principles of Micro 
Economics 
Business Mathematics 

Computing Skills for 
Managers- 1 

Communication Skills 
General Business 

Awareness 

Year: 2021-22 

Financial Accounting 
Orientation Program in 
Start-up and 

SWARNM S0OL OF 

FRIDAY 

OPSE 

CS 

PME 

FA 

VERBAL 

LIBRARY 

VAC/MOOC 

Abbreviation 

PM 

PME 

BM 

CSM-1 

CS 

GBA 

FA 

OPSE 

SATURDAY 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 
VACMO0C 

Credits 

3 

3 

3 

CWARINI 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 



Identified Issues 
Utilities related issues 

This report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 
mentoring program, identifies recurring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 
program's effectiveness and exxperience for all participants. 

Basic facilities 

Demotivation, stress 
related issues 

Sports mentoring and 
timing 
Transportation issues 

Exam fear, subject and 
topic clarity 

Internal communication 

Industrial and field visits 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Vacation and holiday 
related issues 
Social media training to 
students 

Issued Resolved on or before: 25/11/2021 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 
Approached to maintenance and administration department and 
requested to install proper drinking water, sanitation etc. 
Raised concern to the maintenance department to provide and 
installed the facility. 
Tried to understand the root cause of the issues and offered the 
solutions 

Consulted the sports teacher and offered solutions 

Connected to administration and transport facilitator and 
connect mentee for sooth regular to and fro travelling to 
university. 
Understand the root cause of exam fear and offered solutions 
like to regular attendance, study well and complete assignment 
on time. Clarified subject topic pertaining to mentor subject and 
connect mentee to the subject faculty. 
Created dedicated WhatsApp group to inform mentees for 
academic related regular updates. 
Clarified related to industrial isits organised time to time and 
planning semester-wise 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 
problems and resolved case to case. 
Clarified the doubt spontaneous when mentee(S) approached 
me. 

Provided technical knowledge with the subject faculty 

Signature of the Mentor 



Identified Issues 
Poor Communication and 
lack of confidence 

This report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 
mentoring program, identifies recurring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 
program's effectiveness and experience for all participants. 

Basic facilities 

Academic issues 
Demotivation, stress 
related issues 

Sports mentoring and 
timing 
Classroom and library 
facilities 
Exam fear, subject and 
topic clarity 

Technical skills, skill 
based learning, digital 
media tools 

Research guidance 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 
Internal communication 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Industrial and field visits 

Issued Resolved on or before: 17/08/2021 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 
Regular sessions and personal counselling offered to the 
mentee. open communication and personal counselling 
established to understand the root cause and offered the 
required solutions. 
Raised concern to the maintenance department to provide and 
installed the facility. 
Promptly resolved the specific academic issued when identified 
Tried to understand the root cause of the issues and offered the 
solutions 

Consulted the sports teacher and offered solutions 

Connected to class mentor and librarian for the required 
facilities. 
Understand the root cause of exam fear and offered solutions 
like to regular attendance, study well and complete assignment 
on time. Clarified subject topic pertaining to mentor subject and 
connect mentee to the subject faculty. 
Suggested website and portals to join online courses of extra 
learning. 

Mentee given the clarity about research process and guided for 
further work. 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 
problems and resolved case to case. 
Created dedicated WhatsApp group to inform mentees for 
academic related regular updates. 
Clarified related to industrial visits organised time to time and 
planning semester-wise 

Sighature of the Mentor 



SR. No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SWARANIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Enrolment No 

2114001001 

2114001002 

2114001003 

2114001004 

2114001008 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 
ENROLLMENT 2021-22 

2114001009 

BCom Hons 
Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

Date: 19 November 2021 

2114001012 

Name of the Student 

2114001013 

|RABARI DIXITKUMAR 
|BHATHIBHAI 

VAISHNAVI S PATHAK 

2114001005 JANGID ANURAG MUKESHBHAI 

MEGHREJIYA MOHAMMEDSOEB 

|SARFARAJHUSEN 

2114001006 KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

2114001007 PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

AL 

PAWAR HARSHADSINGH MAHESH W ot 

GHANCHI SALEEMARIF 

2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

S 

SONI KUNDALIKA SURESHBHAI 

2114001010 MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI 

Issues 

None 

|ghta oe 

|Benches 
baoken 

SWARNI4O 

BUS 

Sign 

A6 

NA He 

Awway 
AB 

-



1 

SR. No. Enrolment No 

3 

2 

SWARNIM 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SCHOOI. OF BUSINESS 

11 

10 

12 

13 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 
ENROLLMENT 2021-22 

BCom Hons 

2114001003 

Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

Date: 13 September 2021 

Name of the Student 

2114001001 RABARI DIXITKUMAR BHATHIBHAI 

2114001002VAISHNAVIS PATHAK 

MEGHREJIYA MOHAMMEDSOEB 
SARFARAJHUSEN 

2114001004 PAWAR HARSHADSINGH MAHESH 

2114001005 JANGID ANURAG MUKESHBHAI 

2114001006 KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

2114001007 PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

2114001008 SONI KUNDALIKA SURESHBHAI 

2114001009 GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

2114001010 MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

2114001012 PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI 

2114001013 PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

Issues 

No 

|Borche ase 
olivty 

NOne 
|Tntuatucbue 

AQeded 
Na 

NA 
|Ligkts not wosh 

Benche dhty 

Sign 

AD 

Hel' 
how.Bha 

SWARNAMSODL OF 

BUSNE 



SR. No. 

2 

9 

3 

6 

7 

13 

1 

1 

10 

12 

SWARANIM SCHO0 OF RIUSINESS 

Enrolment No 

2114001001 

2114001002 

2114001003 

2114001006 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNTVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 
ENROLLMENT 2021-22 

BCom Hons 
Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

2114001009 

Date: 9 August 2021 

2114001010 

Name of the Student 

RABARI DIXITKUMAR BHATHIBHAI 

2114001004 PAWAR HARSHADSINGH MAHESH 

VAISHNAVI S PATHAK 

2114001005 JANGID ANURAG MUKESHBHA; 

MEGHREJIYA MOHAMMEDSOEB 
|SARFARAJHUSEN 

2114001007 PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

2114001008 SONI KUNDALIKA SURESHBHAI 

GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

2114001012 PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI 

2114001013 PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

Issues 

|Unlean toilets 

No 

Tnatuctuse 
niided 

Wone 

NA 
No 

Tnyatucte 
Meeded 

Nope 
Nt 

Notha titeh 

SWARNMS 

Sign 

Vaibuo 

AB 

BUSS 



TIME/DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Note: 

Program: BBA 

MONDAY 

PM 

PME 

BM 

CSM-1 

QUANT 

LIBRARY 

VAC/MOOC 

Faculty Name 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Sharmi Yogendra 
Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Non Credited 
courses taken by 

T&P. 

Semester: 1 

TUESDAY 

PM 

PME 

BM 

CSM-1 

VERBAL 

LAB 

VACIMOOC 

KB 

Abbreviation 

ND 

SY 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

SY 

ND 

SA 

ND 

Class Time Table effective from October 

Swarrnim School of Business 

WEDNESDAY 

PM 

GBA 

LIBRARY 

CS 

OPSE 

LIBRARY 

VACIMOOC 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

THURSDAY 

BM 

CSM-1 

BREAK 

Year: 2021-22 

GBA 

CS 

OPSE 

Skills 

LAB 

VAC/MOOC 

Subject name 
Principles of 
Management 
Principles of Micro 
Economics 

Business 
Mathematics 
|Computing Skills for 
Managers - 1 
Communication 

General Business 

Awareness 

Orientation Program 
in Start-up and 

SiWARNTN SO OF 

FRIDAY 

OPSE 

CS 

PME 

SS 

LIBRARY 

LIBRARY 

VACIMOOC 

Abbreviation 

PM 

PME 

BM 

CSM-1 

CS 

GBA 

OPSE 

CA f2ANIM SWAIN 
1NVERSITY 

SATURDAY 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

VACIMOOC 

Credits 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 



2 

3 

SR. No. Enrolment No 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

SWARNIM 

17 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

2114004001 

2114004002 

2114004003 

2114004004 

2114004005 

2114004006 

2114004007 

2114004008 

2114004009 

2114004010 

2114004011 

2114004012 

2114004013 

2114004014 

2114004015 

21140040 16 

Swarnim Startup Innovation University 
School Of Business 

2114004017 

BBA Sem 1 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Sneha M Viveka 

Date: 19 November 2021 

Name of the Student 

PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

|SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI 

|PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

SONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

MEWADA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 

BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

|THAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 

PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

MEGHA ANIL KHANDEL WAL 

SONAWANE KARAN PRAMOD 

Issues 

aeeab 

fan asa 

SviARNN 
BUSHL3S 

Sign 

AB 

Ag 

AB 

AB 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

2114004018 

2114004019 

2114004020 

2114004021 

2114004022 

2114004023 

2114004024 

2114004025 

2114004026 

2114004027 

2114004028 

2114004029 

2114004030 

2114004031 

2114004032 

2114004033 

2114004034 

2114004035 

ANJIT KUMAR MEHTA 

ROHAN SHAH 

UPADHAYAY LAV VIKRAMBHAI 

|SHREYA 

VAGHELA BRIJRAJSINH HITENDRASINH 

NEHA SHAHI 

PAMAR YOGENDRA PRATAPBHAI 

RIMA PATEL 

CHAUDHARI KUNDAN RAVINDRABHAI 

SAYANI MITRA THAKUR 

PATEL MEET NARESHKUMAR 

PATEL MEET PANKAJBHAI 

PRIYA KUMARI 

SYED SHADALI SOHILRAJ 

RAM DIWASH KUMAR YADAV 

|ADARSH MISHRA 

MALAVIYA ABHISHEK 

SIRWANI DARPAN VIJAYBHAI 

o ase 

issUS 
matel 

Caneis 

Costen 

orteans 

Rantesn is 

n a 

AB 

Mshuy 

As 



SR. No. 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

8 

9 

SWARANIM 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

18 

15 

16 

17 

SCROOL OF BUSINESS 

Enrolment No 

2114004001 

2114004002 

2114004003 

2114004004 

2114004005 

2114004006 

2114004007 

2114004008 

2114004009 

2114004010 

2114004011 

2114004012 

2114004013 

2114004014 

2114004015 

2114004016 

2114004017 

2114004018 

Swarnimn Startup Innovation University 
School Of Business 

BBA Sem 1 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Sneha M Viveka 

Date: 13 September 2021 

Name of the Student 

PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

|SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI S 

|PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

SONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

MEWADA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 

BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

THAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 

PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

MEGHA ANIL KHANDELWAL 

SONA WANE KARAN PRAMOD 

ANJIT KUMAR MEHTA 

Issues 

Acaat 

feney clses 

turspoieon 

Suo topic 

Doubt in 
Protea. 
Doubs is 

kon ot 

Sign 

mvsndh 

ksum! 

m 



19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

2114004019 

2114004020 

2114004021 

2114004022 

2114004023 

2114004024 

2114004025 

2114004026 

2114004027 

2114004028 

2114004029 

2114004030 

2114004031 

2114004032 

2114004033 

2114004034 

2114004035 

ROHAN SHAH 

|UPADHAYAY LAV VIKRAMBHAI 

SHREYA 

NEHA SHAHI 

|VAGHELA BRJRAJSINH HITENDRASNH S4ey 

PAMAR YOGENDRA PRATAPBHAI 

RIMA PATEL 

CHAUDHARI KUNDAN RAVINDRABHAI 

SAYANI MITRA THAKUR 

|PATEL MEET NARESHKUMAR 

PATEL MEET PANKAJBHAI 

PRIYA KUMARI 

SYED SHADALI SOHILRAJ 

RAM DIWASHKUMARYADAV 

|ADARSH MISHRA 

MALAVIYA ABHISHEK 

CoNMiinl 
ic SO 

SIRWANI DARPAN VIJAYBHAI 

micBaloy 

Sotup disRese 

Rshah 

|olb'lopute 

AB 

Sss 

nisho 

Ae 

SOL OF USNESS 



SWARANIM 
SCHOOL OF RUSINESS 

SR. No.Enrolment No 

1 

2 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

2114004001 

2114004002 

2114004003 

2114004005 

2114004006 

2114004007 

2114004008 

2114004009 

2114004010 

2114004011 

2114004004 CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI 

2114004012 

2114004013 

2114004014 

2114004015 

2114004016 

2114004017 

2114004018 

Swarnim Startup Innovation University 
School Of Business 

2114004019 

BBA Sem 1 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Sneha M Viveka 

Date: 9 August 2021 

Name of the Student 

PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

|PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

SONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

MEWADA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 

BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

THAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 

PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

MEGHA ANIL KHANDELWAL 

ROHAN SHAH 

SONAWANE KARAN PRAMOD 

ANJIT KUMAR MEHTA 

Issues 

Aages 

c\tu 
Reola 

clas needed 

iie ate 

Extra lectuies 
heedoel 

ect hgnot 

Sign 

Kajesk 

Kmcuydy 

SJsngh 

m.vshah 

AB 

AB 

Yreqhy 
Kms 



20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

2114004020 

2114004021 

2114004023 

2114004022 |VAGHELA BRIJRAJSINH HITENDRASINH 

2114004024 

2114004025 

2114004026 

2114004027 

2114004029 

2114004030 

2114004031 

2114004032 

2114004033 

UPADHAYAY LAV VIKRAMBHAI 

2114004034 

SHREYA 

2114004028 PATEL MEET NARESHKUMAR 

2114004035 

NEHA SHAHI 

PAMAR YOGENDRA PRATAPBHAI 

RIMA PATEL 

CHAUDHARI KUNDAN RAVINDRABHAI 

SAYANI MITRA THAKUR 

PATEL MEET PANKAJBHAI 

PRIYA KUMARI 

SYED SHADALI SOHILRAJ 

RAM DIWASH KUMAR YADAV 

ADARSH MISHRA 

MALAVIYA ABHISHEK 

SIRWANI DARPAN VIJAYBHAI 

Shudy maktal 

Date catho 
Dontiy yadis 

|Facugs 

aceses to ape\alo 

SWARNMS 

Netg 

SSS. 

RDyV 

5USIINESS 



SWARANIM 
UNTVERSETY 

TIME / DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Note: 

Program: MBA 
MONDAY 

BRM 

PM 

QM 

OB 

ME 

FSA 

VACIMOOC 

Faculty Name 
Sneha M Viveka 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Sneha M Viveka 

Parul Singh Yadav 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Sneha M Viveka 

Sneha M Viveka 

Sneha M Viveka 

Non Credited courses 
taken by T&P. 

Semester : 1 
TUESDAY 

SS 

ME 

SS 

OB 

OM 

MM 

VACIMO0C 

Abbreviation 

SV 

ND 

SV 

PY 

SY 

SY 

SA 

SV 

SV 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 
Swarrnim School of Business 

Class Time Table effective from October 

WEDNESDAY 

CS 

ME 

BRM 

GBA 

OB 

QUANTR 

VACIMO0C 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

BREAK 

THURSDAY 

MM 

CS 

MentorMentee 

QM 

PM 

VACIMO0C 

Subject name 
|Principles of 
Management 

FSA 

Managerial Economics 

Computing Skills 
Organizational 
Behaviour 
Financial Statcment 
|Analysis 
Quantitative Methods 

Soft Skills 

SWA 

Marketing Management 
|Business Rescarch 
Methods 

|Awarenes 
General Business 

Year: 2020-21 

4 

FRIDAY 

MM 

PM 

GBA 

FSA 

VERBAL 

SS 

VACMOOC 

Abbreviation 

PM 

ME 

CS 

OB 

FSA 

QM 

MM 

BRM 

SS 

GBA 

SWARSNIM 
NIVHnSITY 

SATURDAY 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
VACIMOOC 

Credits 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 



SR. No. 

1 

10 

|E 
12 

13 

14 

15 

3 

16 

20 

21 

4 

6 

9 

17 

19 

7 

18 

22 

23 

1 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

SWARANIM 
LOF RUSINESS 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Enrolment No 

2116005001 

2116005002 

2116005003 

2116005004 

2116005005 

2116005006 

2116005007 

2116005008 

2116005009 

2116005010 

2116005011 

2116005012 

2116006001 

2116006002 

2116006003 

2116006004 

2116006005 

2116006006 

2116006007 

2116006008 

2116006009 

2116006010 

2116006011 

2116006012 

2116007001 

2116007002 

ENROLLMENT 2021-22 
MBA 

Mentor: Sharmi Yogendra 
Date: 19 November 2021 

Name of the Student 

TRILOKANI ASHWIN HARESHBHAI 

DEVDA VIPUL PRAKASH SUNDAR 

KUSHWAHA RISHABH HEMANT 

PRAJAPATI POOJA NATHURAM 

TRIPATHI KRISHNA SHIVPRAKASH 

BHATT ABHISHEK YOGESHCHANDRA 

BHANDERI ABHAYKUMAR HITESHBHAI 

BAROT SHIVAMKUMAR MANOJBHAI 

SHELADIYA DARSHILKUMAR HIMMATBHAI 

JANI YASH VIPULBHAI 

PATEL NISHANTKUMAR NARENDRABHAI 

KHAMBHALIYA DARSHAN JAGDISHBHAI 

|GONDALIA PARTH KAUSHIKBHAI 

VIPIN SINGH 

PATEL KEYURKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 

|PATEL DHRUVKUMAR DIPAKBHAI 

SONI ZEAL VIJAY 

PALVE SAGARBHAI AMRATBHAI 

|THAKOR MAHIMABEN DIPAKKUMAR S L 

SAHANI SAHIL SOHANLAL 

CHAUHAN YASH NILESHBHAI 

AMIN EKTA NARAYANBHAI 

MALI ARTI RAKESHBHAI 

SOLANKI HIRAL PRAVINKUMAR 

|PUROHIT DIYA NARESHKUMAR 

TRIVEDI SIDDHARTH PRAVINCHANDRA 

2116007003 NIKAM PRANJALI PRAVIN 

2116007004 RAVAL KAMYA AJAYKUMAR 

Issues 

|Doubt not 

Canteen 

|Genche 

Wosigin 

\aps aa 

skoon 

Stin 

Sign 

AD 

BSr 
AB 



29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

2116007005 

2116007006 

2116007007 

2116007008 

2116007009 

2116007010 

2116007011 

2116007012 

2116007013 

2116007014 

2116007015 

2116007016 

2116007017 

2116007018 

2116007019 

2116010001 

CHAUHAN RAKESH GULABBHAI 

AGARWAL RUPAL NANKCHAND 

RAJPUT HIMADRI HARIVANSHSINGH 

HINGU HEMALI DINESHKUMAR 

PANDYA MAITRI SUNILBHAI 

PARMAR AARTIBEN DEEPAKBHAI 

PATEL BRIJESH MUKESHKUMAR 

DABBIWALA MOHAMMED ABRAR MOHAMMED 
ALLARAKHA 
PRAJAPATI JAHNAVI KIRIT 

DAVE HARSH JAYESHKUMAR 

RAJYAGURU SATYAM BHADRESHBHAI 

PATEL VISHVABEN JAYANTIBHAI 

MAKWANA SONU GAUTAMBHAI 

SADHU PRITESHKUMAR GIRISHBHAI 

SHRIMALI VISHAKHA PRAVINKUMAR 

BRAHMBHATT YASH BHALCHANDRA 

Benche 

Uoindus 
AcacanMi 

2aches's 
Spots ettt 

\ed 

Snastborol 
neede 

SJARN!NM 

AR 

Jehoe 

AB 



SR. No. 

SWARANIM SCHOOLOF RUsINESS 

12 

13 

15 

16 

18 

14 

17 

19 

10 

20 

21 

22 

1 

5 

2 

3 

6 

7 

Enrolment No 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

ENROLLMENT 2021-22 

2116005001 TRILOKANI ASHWIN HARESHBHAI 

2116005007 

Mentor: Sharmi Yogendra 

2116005002 DEVDA VIPUL PRAKASH SUNDAR 

Date: 13 September 2021 

Name of the Student 

2116005003 KUSHWAHA RISHABH HEMANT 

2116005004 PRAJAPATI P00JA NATHURAM 

2116005005 TRIPATHI KRISHNA SHIVPRAKASH 

MBA 

2116005006 BHATT ABHISHEK YOGESHCHANDRA 

2116006001 

BHANDERI ABHAYKUMAR HITESHBHAI 

2116005008 BAROT SHIVAMKUMAR MANOJBHAI 

2116005009 SHELADIYA DARSHILKUMAR HIMMATBHAI 

2116005010 JANI YASH VIPULBHAI 

2116006002 VIPIN SINGH 

2116005011 PATEL NISHANTKUMAR NARENDRABHAI 

2116005012 KHAMBHALIYA DARSHAN JAGDISHBHAI 

GONDALIA PARTH KAUSHIKBHAI 

2116006005 SONI ZEAL VIJAY 

2116006003 PATEL KEYURKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 

2116006004 PATEL DHRUVKUMAR DIPAKBHAI 

2116006006 PALVE SAGARBHAI AMRATBHAI 

2116006007 THAKOR MAHIMABEN DIPAKKUMAR 

2116006008 SAHANI SAHIL SOHANLAL 

2116006009 CHAUIHAN YASH NILESHBHAI 

2116006010 AMIN EKTA NARAYANBHAI 

SL 

Issues 

Washaon is 

Mi is 

WtndOws 

boken 
WashOOm is 

Bench Oe 

Poojeede is 

Posikng fssues 

None 

Wate sparse 

Sou Osanse 

O0L OF ChaSS 

Sign 

Astn 

AB 

kesß 

AG 

AB 



2 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

2116006011 MALl ARTI RAKESHBHAI 

2116006012 SOLANKIHIRAL PRAVINKUMAR 

2116007001 PUROHIT DIYA NARESHKUMAR 

2116007002 

2116007003 

TRIVEDI SIDDHARTH PRAVINCHANDRA 

2116007005 

NIKAM PRANJALI PRAVIN 

2116007004 RAVAL KAMYA AJAYKUMAR 

|CHAUHAN RAKESH GULABBHAI 

2116007006 AGARWAL RUPAL NANKCHAND 

2116007007 RAJPUT HIMADRI HARIVANSHSINGH 

2116007008 HINGU HEMALI DINESHKUMAR 

2116007009 PANDYA MAITRI SUNILBHAI 

2116007010 PARMAR AARTIBEN DEEPAKBHAI 

2116007011 PATEL BRIJESH MUKESHKUMAR 

2116007012 DABBIWALA MOHAMMED ABRAR 
MOHAMMED ALLARAKHA 

2116007013 PRAJAPATI JAHNAVI KIRIT 

2116007014 DAVE HARSH JAYESHKUMAR 

SL 

SL 

2116007016 PATEL VISHVABEN JAYANTIBHAI 

2116007017 MAKWANA SONU GAUTAMBHAI 

2116007015 RAJYAGURU SATYAM BHADRESHBHAI 

S 

2116007018 SADHU PRITESHKUMAR GIRISHBHAI 

2116007019 SHRIMALI VISHAKHA PRAVINKUMAR 

2116010001 BRAHMBHATT YASH BHALCHANDRA 

machi ne 

Donkig wate 

NOtiaa 
Water i5sue 

|Benche bo\en 

Neting 

Aß 

AB 
AB 

seha 

SWARMIM SOOL OF 



SWARHNIM SCHOOLOF RtSINSS 

SR. No. Enrolment No 

10 

11 

9 

12 

13 

6 

14 

15 

17 

4 

7 

16 

18 

2 

19 

20 

21 

22 

2116005001 

2116005002 

2116005003 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

2116005005 

ENROLLMENT 2021-22 

Mentor: Sharmi Yogendra 

Name of the Student 

TRILOKANI ASHWIN HARESHBHAI 

Date: 9 August 2021 

DEVDA VIPUL PRAKASH SUNDAR 

KUSHWAHA RISHABH HEMANT 

2116005004 PRAJAPATI POOJA NATHURAM 

TRIPATHI KRISHNA SHIVPRAKASH 

MBA 

2116005006 BHATT ABHISHEK YOGESHCHANDRA 

2116005007 BHANDERI ABHAYKUMAR HITESHBHAI 

2116005008 BAROT SHIVAMKUMAR MANOJBHAI 

2116005010 JANI YASH VIPULBHAI 

2116005009 SHELADIYA DARSHILKUMAR HIMMATBHAI 

2116006002VIPIN SINGH 

2116005011 PATEL NISHANTKUMAR NARENDRABHAI 

2116005012 KHAMBHALIYA DARSHAN JAGDISHBHAI 

2116006001 GONDALIA PARTH KAUSHIKBHAI 

2116006005 SONI ZEAL VIJAY 

2116006003 PATEL KEYURKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 

2116006004 PATEL DHRUVKUMAR DIPAKBHAI 

2116006006 PALVE SAGARBHAI AMRATBHAI 

2116006007 THAKOR MAHIMABEN DIPAKKUMAR 

2116006008 SAHANI SAHIL SOHANLAL 

2116006009 CHAUHAN YASH NILESHBHAI 

21160060 10 AMIN EKTA NARAYANBHAI 

Issues 

Smart bnl 

No cccey to te 

Cloes 

Wida's 

washmi 

SWA 

Bi 

Sign 

K"syum 

AB 
DHshelyOy 



24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

43 

44 

211600601 

160060 12 SOLANKIHIRAL PRAVINKUMAR 

2116007001 

2116007002 

2116007003 NIKAM PRANJALI PRAVIN 

2116007006 

2116007004 RAVAL KAMYA AJAYKUMAR 

2116007005 CHAUHAN RAKESH GULABBHAI 

2116007008 

2116007009 

MALI ARTI RARESHBNAL 

2116007007 RAJPUT HIMADRI HARIVANSHSINGH 

2116007011 

PUROHT DIYA NARESHKUMAR 

2116007012 

TRIVEDI SIDDHARTH PRAVINCHANDRA 

2116007013 

2116007014 

2116007010 PARMAR AARTIBEN DEEPAKBHAI 

|AGARWAL RUPAL NANKCHAND 

2116007017 

HINGU HEMALI DINESHKUMAR 

PANDYA MAITRI SUNILBHAI 

PATEL BRIJESH MUKESHKUMAR 

DABBIWALA MOHAMMED ABRAR 
MOHAMMED ALLARAKHA 

PRAJAPATI JAHNAVI KIRIT 

|DAVE HARSH JAYESHKUMAR 

2116007016 PATELL VISHVABEN JAYANTIBHAI 

2116007015 RAJYAGURU SATYAM BHADRESHBHAI 

(s). 

MAKWANA SONU GAUTAMBHAI 

S.L 

2116007018 SADHU PRITESHKUMAR GIRISHBHAI 

2116007019 SHRIMALI VISHAKHA PRAVINKUMAR 

2116010001 BRAHMBHATT YASH BHALCHANDRA 

No 

Ceanec 
Sariy machine 

9ond an RoaigemR 

exha class, 

P's orae 

Aechs ce 

AB 

SWARN!N! SCOOL OF 
BUSTNESS 



SWARSUNM 

TIME/DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Note: 

MONDAY 

FSA 

PF 

QUANT 

Taxation 

VERBAL 

IPR 

VACIMOOC 

Faculty Name 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Parul Singh Yadav 

Program: B.Com 

Parul Singh Yadav 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Non Credited courses 

taken by T&P. 

TUESDAY 

FSA 

PF 

EB&RM 

Taxation 

QUANT 

LIBRARY 

VACIMOOC 

Abbreviation 

KB 

KB 

PY 

PY 

KB 

SA 

SA 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 
Swarrnim School of Business 

Class Time Table effective from October 

Semester:3 

WEDNESDAY 

FSA 

CA 

EB&RM 

SS 

FBM 

LAB 

VACIMOOC 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SWARAv 

BREAK 

Year: 2020-21 

THURSDAY 

EB&RM 

PF 

CA 

FBM 

IPR 

LIBRARY 

VACMOOC 

Subject name 
inancial Statement 

Analysis 

Public Finance 

Employee Behavior & 
Relationship Management 

TAXATION 

Corporate Accounting 

Family Business 

management 
Intellectual Property 
Rights 

FRIDAY 

FBM 

IPR 

Taxation 

CA 

Mentor Mentee 

LAB 

VACIMO0C 

Abbreviation 

FSA 

PF 

EB&RM 

Taxation 

CA 

FBM 

IPR 

SWA RANIM 

SATURDAY 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

VACIMOOC 

Credits 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 



SWARANIM 
SCHOO1 

Sr.No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BCom Sem 3 (2021-22) 

12 

INESS 

Enrolment No. 

2014001001 

2014001002 

2014001003 

2014001004 

2014001005 

2014001006 

2014001007 

201400 1008 

2014001009 

2014001010 

2014001011 

2014001012 

Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

Date: 19 November 2021 

KHUSHI RAJENDRA 
PARMAR 

ANJALI 
GYANESHWAR PATIL 

Name 

|ANSHUL 

NARAYANBHAI 
PATEL 

SHUBHAM SATISH 
SINGH 

|AADESH 

OMPRAKASH PATEL 

PRUTHVIBHAI 

SURESHBHAI 

MAKWANA 

SHREYA 
VIKRAMBHAI PATEL 

YUVRAJ SINGH 
RAJPUT 

DAKSH 

JITENDRAKUMAR 
PATEL 
GADHAVI 

BHARGAVSINH 

HARISINH 

VISHVAJEETSINH 
MAHENDRASINH 

VAGHELA 
DHANANJAY 
PRAVINKUMAR 

VARSANI 

Issue 

Santey 
Washom 

not 
loan 

No 

machie 

fan's aoe 

Bsoken 
|Doiniking 

ter halhine 

Notni 

NA 

neoe 

Sign 

Ao.tu 

Road issses.v. 

SWARNIMSSOOL OF 

BUSII!SS 



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

2014001013 MAHENDRABHAI 
PATEL 

2014001014 

2014001015 

2014001016 

2014001017 

2014001018 

2014001019 

2014001020 

2014001021 

2014001022 

2014001023 

2014001024 

|AKSHAY 

2014001025 

HIRAL DINESHBHAI 
PRAJAPATI 

PATEL VRAJ 

PRAKASHKUMAR 

PRINCE DILIPBHAI 
PATEL 

URVIBEN 

GOVINDBHAI PATEL 

NAITRI 
MANISHKUMAR 
|PATEL 

GUPTA RUPESH 
GOVINDBHAI 

PATEL HARSH 
PANKAJBHAI 

NIYABEN 

SURESHKUMAR 
|CHAUDHARI 

VISHWA BHAVSAR 

YADAV SACHIN 

SURENDRABHAI 

SAHIL SABIRBHAI 

GHANIWALA 

TIRTH 

SANJAYKUMAR 
THAKKAR 

2014001026 ISHITA PANCHAL 

2014001027 BANSI TARAPARA 

None 

caty 
necele 

Caten 
(ns cse not 

Benches 

No 

Sanity hachi 

bgolen 

NA 

Toilt seot's 

Benches 

AB 

s 

Bums 
SWARNIMCO0L OF 

BUSII.ESS 



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

2014001013 

2014001014 

2014001015 

2014001016 

2014001017 

2014001018 

2014001019 

2014001020 

2014001021 

2014001022 

2014001023 

2014001024 

2014001025 

2014001026 

JAKSHAY 
MAHENDRABHAI 

PATEL 

HIRAL DINESHBHAI 
PRAJAPATI 

|PATEL VRAJ 

PRAKASHKUMAR 

PRINCE DILIPBHAI 

PATEL 

URVIBEN 
GOVINDBHAI PATEL 

NAITRI 
MANISHKUMAR 
PATEL 

GUPTA RUPESH 

GOVINDBHAI 

PATEL HARSH 
|PANKAJBHAI 

NIYABEN 
SURESHKUMAR 

CHAUDHARI 

VISHWA BHAVSAR 

YADAV SACHIN 
SURENDRABHAI 

SAHIL SABIRBHAI 

GHANIWALA 

TIRTH 
|SANJAYKUMAR 

THAKKAR 

ISHITA PANCHAL 

2014001027 BANSI TARAPARA 

ISSUes 

None 

necele 

Caten 
(ans cule not 

Benches 

No 

Sariteay hachi 

NA 

Tolet seot's 

Axh 

H 

AB 

Benches ceBs? 

SWARNIM SOOL CF 

BUSIINESS 



28 

29 

30 

2014001028 

2014001029 

2014001030 

PRAJPATI 
DEVENDRAKUMAR 
|INDERKUMAR 

|DHRUNIKA DESAI 

PATEL TIRTHKUMAR 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 

No 

Nothg 

iSSUse 

SWARIAIta S oOl OF BUSI.3 



SWARANIM SCHOOLOHA 

1 

Sr.No. Enrolment No. 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

SINE 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

13 

2014001001 

2014001002 

2014001003 

2014001005 

2014001006 

2014001007 

2014001008 

2014001009 

2014001004 SHUBHAM SATISH SINGH 

2014001010 

2014001011 

12 2014001012 

2014001013 

BCom Sem 3 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

14 2014001014 

Date: 13 September 2021 

Name 

KHUSHI RAJENDRA PARMAR 

|ANJALI GYANESHWAR 
PATIL 

|ANSHUL NARAYANBHAI 
PATEL 

AADESH OMPRAKASH 
PATEL 

PRUTHVIBHAI SURESHBHAI 
MAKWANA 

SHREYA VIKRAMBHAI 
PATEL 

|YUVRAJ SINGH RAJPUT 

DAKSH JITENDRAKUMAR 
PATEL 

GADHAVI BHARGAVSINH 
HARISINH 

VISHVAJEETSINH 

MAHENDRASINH VAGHELA 

DHANANJAY PRAVINKUMAR 
VARSANI 

AKSHAY MAHENDRABHAI 
PATEL 

HIRAL DINESHBHAI 
PRAJAPATI 

Issue 

NA 

beelken 
Renvatism 

meedel 

No me 

cacheis ase 

&ncheg, 
No 

brokeh 

Oakes 

Sign 

Noth 
io muh preawe 

Rete 

AB 

Sandloy m�chen o.BH 
heeded 

uray 

AB 

Ashay 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

2014001015 

2014001016 PRINCE DILIPBHAI PATEL 

2014001017 

2014001018 

2014001019 

2014001020 

2014001021 

2014001022 

2014001023 

2014001024 

2014001025 

2014001026 

2014001027 

2014001028 

2014001029 

PATEL VRAJ 
PRAKASHKUMAR 

2014001030 

URVIBEN GOVINDBHAI 
PATEL 

|NAITRI MANISHKUMAR 
PATEL 

GUPTA RUPESH 
|GOVINDBHAI 

PATEL HARSH PANKAJBHAI 

NIYABEN SURESHKUMAR 
CHAUDHARI 

|VISHWA BHAVSAR 

YADAV SACHIN 
|SURENDRABHAI 

SAHIL SABIRBHAI 
GHANIWALA 

TIRTH SANJAYKUMAR 
THAKKAR 

ISHITA PANCHAL 

BANSI TARAPARA 

PRAJPATI 
DEVENDRAKUMAR 
INDERKUMAR 

DHRUNIKA DESAI 

PATEL TIRTHKUMAR 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 

oubt is not sSoed 

No 

tortag isue 

Srart board 
meeded 

klash noTn hot 
leqned 

Library K not 

Light qre not 
uoorkng 

renorali 
meeded 

Duking saln ski 
Ne 

NA 

koken 

AB 

AssngAt submisit on 
ate 

DHRUNA 

SWANE OF 



SWARANIM SCHOO Or FUSINT SS 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Enrolment No. 

2014001001 

2014001002 

2014001003 

2014001005 

2014001006 

2014001007 

2014001009 

2014001010 

2014001011 

2014001004 SHUBHAM SATISH SINGH 

2014001012 

2014001013 

BCom Sem 3 (2021-22) 

PATIL 

Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

|KHUSHIRAJENDRA 
PARMAR 

Date: 9 August 2021 

ANJALI GYANESHWAR 

Name 

ANSHUL NARAYANBHAI 
PATEL 

PATEL 

2014001008 YUVRAJ SINGH RAJPUT 

AADESH OMPRAKASH 
|PATEL 

SHREYA VIKRAMBHAI 

DAKSH JITENDRAKUMAR 

PATEL 

HARISINH 

PRUTHVIBHAI SURESHBHAI anS gre nOt 

MAKWANA 

GADHAVI BHARGAVSINH 

VISHVAJEETSINH 

MAHENDRASINH VAGHELA 

DHANANJAY 

PRAVINKUMAR VARSANI 

Issue 

AKSHAY MAHENDRABHAI 

PATEL 

Penches re 
brckan 

None 

Dsubl ae not 
folued 

Lcorkeng 

WASHPOOM IS NOT 

ChEAND 

workng 
Poctbal ground is 

too small 

No 

Sign 

AB 

Vmvystely 

SWARNN4COnE 



14 

15 

16 

18 

19 

17 2014001017 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

2014001014 

27 

2014001015 

28 

29 

2014001016 PRINCE DILIPBHAI PATEL 

2014001018 

2014001019 

24 2014001024 

2014001021 

2014001022 

2014001023 

HIRAL DINESHBHAI 
PRAJAPATI 

PATEL VRAJ 
PRAKASHKUMAR 

2014001020 PATEL HARSH PANKAJBHAI 

2014001025 

|URVIBEN GOVINDBHAI 
PATEL 

NAITRI MANISHKUMAR 
PATEL 

|GUPTA RUPESH 
|GOVINDBHAI 

NIYABEN SURESHKUMAR 
CHAUDHARI 

VISHWA BHAVSAR 

YADAV SACHIN 
SURENDRABHAI 

26 2014001026 ISHITA PANCHAL 

SAHIL SABIRBHAI 

|GHANIWALA 

TIRTH SANJAYKUMAR 
THAKKAR 

2014001027 BANSI TARAPARA 

PRAJPATI 
2014001028 DEVENDRAKUMAR 

INDERKUMAR 

2014001029 DHRUNIKA DESAI 

DrtnesS un the 
clas 

necded 

NA 

to much 

CANTEEN IS NT 

GooD 

Benches 
Broken 

window 
broken 

Nore 

No 

Pan not 

mot cean 

|qht is not 

too much 

boken 

preasue 

SWARNIRMC 

BUSIT.ESS 

V 



30 2014001030 |PATEL TIRTHKUMAR 
|PRAKASHCHANDRA NO 

SWARNIMSoor 
BUSIES 



TIME/ DAY. 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

6 

Note: 

Program: BBA 

MONDAY 

FSA 

BS 

QUANT 

A&S 

LAB 

IPR 

VACIMOOC 

Faculty Name 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

|Sneha M Viveka 

Non Credited 
courses taken by 

lT&P. 

Semester:3 

TUESDAY 

FSA 

BS 

EB&RM 

EL 

SS 

LAB 

VACIMOOC 

Abbreviation 

KB 

ND 

SY 

SY 

SA 

SA 

SV 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 
Swarrnim School of Business 

Class Time Table effective from October 
Year: 2021-22 

WEDNESDAY 

FSA 

A&S 

EB&RM 

EL 

FBM 

VERBAL 

VAC/MOOC 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SWARN 

BREAK 

THURSDAY 

EB&RM 

BS 

'A&S 

FBM 

IPR 

LIBRARY 

VAC/MOOC 

Subject name 
Financial Statement 

Analysis 
Business Statistics 

Employee Behavior & 

Relationship Management 
|Advertisement & Sales 

Environment Law 

|Family Business 
Management 
Intellectual Property 
Rights 

FRIDAY 

FBM 

IPR 

EL 

LAB 

Mentor Mentee 

LIBRARY 

VACIMOOC 

Abbreviation 

FSA 

BS 

EB&RM 

A&S 

EL 

FBM 

IPR 

SWARANIM 

SATURDAY 

Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 

VACIMO0C 

Credits 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 



Sr.No. 

7 

8 

11 

SWARANIM 

10 

5 

6 

4 

SCHOOL OF FUSINESS 

2 

3 

1 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Enrolment No. 

2014002001 VANSH KETANKUMAR LAKDAWALA 

2014002005 

BBA Sem 3 (2021-22) 

2014002002 BHUMIKA BIPIN BAMBHANIYA 

2014002006 

Date: 19 November 2021 

2014002003 RAHUL SURANA 

2014002007 

Mentor: NiVEDITA DAIYeDy Sumankumar Vaghela 

2014002004 HRIDAY SENGUPTA 

Name 

2014002011 

|ITANKAR MIHIR ISHWARBHAI 

ASHU SHARMA 

2014002009 PRIYA MULANI 

KIRTAN KHODALBHAI 
PUMBHADIYA 

2014002008 KARAN SRIVASTAVA 

2014002010 DIVYARAJ ASHOKDANJI GADHVI 

PIYUSH BHANAP 

Issue 

15SUes 
Sowec 

issve 

an is 

Sign 

As 

D 

SWARNIM SC0O OF 
BUSINES 



14 

15 

16 

12 

13 

17 

18 

19 

21 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

2014002012 PRATHAM SINGH 

2014002013 PANDYA JAYDEEP SAILESHKUMAR 

2014002014 MITVA PANKAJKUMAR CHANGELA 

2014002015 SHWETA KAMLESHBHAI LEUVA 

2014002016 SAHIL NARESH CHORDIA 

2014002017 

2014002018 KARAN BIPINBHAI GOHIL 

2014002019 

PRATIK RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 

2014002021 

JEET SURESHBHAI PATEL 

2014002020 VRUNDA PRAVINCHANDRA ROHIT 

KASHYAP DHARMENDRABHAI 

PATEL 

2014002022 PATEL SHIVAM SANJAYKUMAR 

2014002023 PYLA HARIPRIYA 

2014002024 PRINCE MANOJKUMAR JAIN 

2014002025 JOTIBA ASHOK JADHAV 

|Gghs 
aonkiy 

Oraleual 

fon is 

Unabeeo 

PRA 

AB 

SWAKNiM S O OF 
BUSINSS 



33 

34 

31 

32 

35 

30 

36 

37 

39 

38 

26 

27 

28 

2014002026 YASH ASHOKKUMAR THAKKAR 

2014002027 

2014002028 TULSIKUMAR HIRABHAI VANIYA 

PREM JITENDRABHAIPATEI 

2014002029 NIYANDAR VIKASBHAI PARMAR 

2014002030 DIGANT JASVANTBHAI PATEL 

2014002031 RAHUL BHATIA 

2014002032 VISHAL PARMAR 

2014002033 AMAN ARVINDBHAI MAKWANA 

2014002034 SADIK ACHHANALI KHAN 

2014002035 RITU HOMESH KHATRI 

2014002036 RATHOD AARYAN PARESHBHAI 

2014002038 

2014002037 SHAIKH FARHAN IKBAL 

DHIRAJKUMAR PREMJIBHAI 
GADSAR 

2014002039 VAGHELA MANISHA PREMJIBHAI 

Manageent 

onno\ation 

chaug4 

LSSUe 

Road issUe pue 

Carteen fan 

Change 

ate 
te 

AB 

attat 

SWARNIMSOO.OF BUSINESS 



40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

2014002040 ZALA RANJIT DAHYABHAI 

2014002041 

2014002042 SAURAV MANOJ ROY 

2014002043 

2014002044 

2014002045 

2014002046 

2014002048 

RUDRA YOGESHBHAI RAVAL 

2014002050 

THAKUR AMAN SINGH 

2014002051 

KATHAN MILANKUMAR MISTRY 

2014002047 PANCHAL SHUBH RAJANKUMAR 

JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
BHANDERI 

DEEP PRAVINBHAI KAKADIYA 

2014002049 SOALNKI ANAND MAHESHBHAI 

RATHOD MAYURKUMAR 
PRAVINBHAI 

UTSAV PANKAJBHAI MANDAVIYA 

PARMAR SNEH PRAVINBHAI 

2014002052 PATEL MOHIT NARESHKUMAR 

2014102001 PRASAM DAGRIYA 

Non SuRoa 

aotaton 

ojeetov 

2ag 

AR 

Ag 

SWARNINTSoO OF 

BUS! 



SWARNIM 
SCHOOI, OF BUSINESS 

Sr.No. 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Enrolment No. 

2014002001 

2014002002 

2014002003 

2014002004 

2014002005 

2014002006 

2014002008 

2014002009 

BBA Sem 3 (2021-22) 
Mentor:NIVEDITA A DNIWeDi|UMANKUMAR VAGHELA 
Date: 13 September 2021 

2014002011 

VANSH KETANKUMAR LAKDAWALA 

BHUMIKA BIPIN BAMBHANIYA 

RAHUL SURANA 

Name 

HRIDAY SENGUPTA 

2014002007 KIRTAN KHODALBHAI PUMBHADIYA 

ITANKAR MIHIR ISHWARBHAI 

ASHU SHARMA 

KARAN SRIVASTAVA 

PRIYA MULANI 

2014002010 DIVYARAJ ASHOKDANJI GADHVI 

PIYUSH BHANAP 

Issue 

oate Code 
Needec 

Pojecto 
Neodel 
Lohoogin 

Sign 

Aß 

pR 

SWARNIM S"O0 OF 
BUSNESS 



12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

2014002012 

2014002013 

2014002014 

2014002015 

2014002016 

2014002017 

2014002018 

2014002019 

2014002020 

2014002021 

2014002022 

2014002023 

2014002024 

2014002025 

PRATHAM SINGH 

PANDYA JAYDEEP SAILESHKUMAR 

MITVA PANKAJKUMAR CHANGELA 

SHWETA KAMLESHBHAI LEUVA 

SAHIL NARESH CHORDLA 

PRATIK RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 

KARAN BIPINBHAI GOHIL 

JEET SURESHBHAI PATEL 

VRUNDA PRAVINCHANDRA ROHIT 

KASHYAP DHARMENDRABHAI PATEL 

PATEL SHIVAM SANJAYKUMAR 

PYLA HARIPRIYA 

PRINCE MANOJKUMAR JAIN 

JOTIBA ASHOK JADHAV 

|PogeLhor 
neeele 

te Cobl 

an is 

Not,orva 

Svat booxd 
Neede 

hesst chagan 

Study 

sabi 

snes 

Coneen fars 

AB 

NA 

SWARh 

;Oot CE 

BUSIIL 



26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

2014002026 

2014002027 

2014002028 

2014002029 

2014002030 

2014002031 

2014002032 

2014002033 

2014002034 

2014002035 

2014002036 

2014002037 

2014002038 

2014002039 

|YASH ASHOKKUMAR THAKKAR 

PREM JITENDRABHAI PATEL 

TULSIKUMAR HIRABHAI VANIYA 

NIYANDAR VIKASBHAI PARMAR 

DIGANT JASVANTBHAI PATEL 

RAHUL BHATIA 

VISHAL PARMAR 

AMAN ARVINDBHÀI MAKWANA 

SADIK ACHHANALI KHAN 

RITU HOMESH KHATRI 

RATHOD AARYAN PARESHBHAI 

SHAIKH FARHAN IKBAL 

DHIRAJKUMAR PREMJIBHAI GADSAR 

VAGHELA MANISHA PREMJIBHAI 

|wah00m 

acdSmell 

or Coolei 
neede 

Shdy oratelia 

fong 

sesk 

AB 

SWARNMCO OF 



51 

50 

52 

53 

48 

49 

40 

41 

42 

43 

47 

44 

45 

46 

2014002040 

2014002041 

2014002042 

2014002043 

2014002044 

2014002045 

2014002046 

2014002047 

2014002048 

2014002049 

2014002050 

2014002051 

2014002052 

2014102001 

|ZALA RANJIT DAHYABHAI 

RUDRA YOGESHBHAI RAVAL 

SAURAV MANOJ ROY 

THAKUR AMAN SINGH 

KATHAN MILANKUMAR MISTRY 

JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI BHANDERI 

DEEP PRAVINBHAI KAKADIYA 

PANCHAL SHUBH RAJANKUMAR 

RATHOD MAYURKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 

sOALNKI ANAND MAHESHBHAI 

UTSAV PANKAJBHAI MANDAVIYA 

PARMAR SNEH PRAVINBHAI 

S 

PATEL MOHIT NARESHKUMAR 

PRASAM DAGRIYA 

neool 

Mangemet 

Rimedit, 
LClu neoded. 

Mous iS 

ooun 

Colage 
|Proads 

Moragomet 

oarsohathon 

MA. 

KANef 

AB 

AB 

SWM SOOL OF 
BUSINESS 



SWARANIM 

SrNo. Enrolment No. 

3 

4 

6 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

SWARRNIM SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 

2014002001 

2014002002 

2014002003 

2014002004 

2014002008 

2014002009 

2014002006 |ASHU SHARMA 

2014002010 

RAHUL SURANA 

2014002011 

VANSH KETANKUMAR LAKDAWALA 

HRIDAY SENGUPTA 

2014002005 ITANKAR MIHIR ISHWARBHAI 

BBA Sem 3 (2021-22) 

BHUMIKA BIPIN BAMBHANTYA 

Mentor: NVEDITA Á DwIweDSuMArUMAk 

2014002007 KIRTAN KHODALBHAI PUMBHADIYA 

Name 

Date: 9 August 2021 

PRIYA MULANI 

KARAN SRIVASTAVA 

PIYUSH BHANAP 

DIVYARAJ ASHOKDANJI GADHVI 

Stody 

Issse 

Sowg 

Smast boal 

|Compute lat's 

Not alaig 
acceey to 

VAGHE LA 

US 

Sign 

Vant 

Kalem. 



24 

13 

21 

14 

16 

17 

18 

22 

23 

15 

19 

20 

25 

2014002012 

2014002013 

2014002014 

2014002015 SHWETA KAMLESHBHAI LEUVA 

2014002016 SAHIL NARESH CHORDIA 

2014002019 

PRATHAM SINGH 

2014002017 PRATIK RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 

2014002020 

PANDYA JAYDEEP SAILESHKUMAR 

2014002018 KARAN BIPINBHAI GOHIL 

2014002021 

MITVA PANKAJKUMAR CHANGELA 

2014002022 

2014002023 

JEET SURESHBHAI PATEL 

VRUNDA PRAVINCHANDRA ROHIT 

KASHYAP DHARMENDRABHAI PATEL 

PATEL SHIVAM SANJAYKUMAR 

PYLA HARIPRIYA 

2014002024 PRINCE MANOJKUMAR JAIN 

2014002025 JOTIBA ASHOK JADHAV 

Canles -(ans 
t C3o3Kint 

Sanhag machine 
NEEDEI 

Unable to ndasey 
te topiès m Clat 

Shdy 

Not abl 
Undostend tois 

to 

hateia 

Gudymale 
heeled. 

AcademL c 

hatu 



26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

2014002026 YASH ASHOKKUMAR THAKKAR 

2014002027 PREM JITENDRABHAI PATEL 

2014002028 

2014002029 

2014002030 

2014002031 

2014002032 

2014002033 

2014002034 

2014002035 

2014002036 

2014002037 

TULSIKUMAR HIRABHAI VANIYA 

NIYANDAR VIKASBHAI PARMAR 

DIGANT JASVANTBHAI PATEL 

RAHUL BHATIA 

VISHAL PARMAR 

AMAN ARVINDBHAI MAKWANA 

SADIK ACHHANALI KHAN 

RITU HOMESH KHATRI 

RATHOD AARYAN PARESHBHAI 

SHAIKH FARHAN IKBAL 

2014002038 DHIRAJKUMAR PREMJIBHAI GADSAR 

2014002039 VAGHELA MANISHA PREMJIBHAI 

oanseotato 

Managemunt 
not 900 

\)Sue 

|Sports eaipnet 

Fans 

Sani tay machne 

fans 

UShv 

B 



40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

2014002040 

2014002041 

2014002043 

2014002042 SAURAV MANOJ ROY 

2014002044 

2014002045 

2014002047 

2014002048 

|ZALA RANJIT DAHYABHAI 

2014002049 

RUDRA YOGESHBHAI RAVAL 

2014002046 DEEP PRAVINBHAI KAKADIYA 

2014002051 

THAKUR AMAN SINGH 

KATHAN MILANKUMAR MISTRY 

JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI BHANDERI 

PANCHAL SHUBH RAJANKUMAR 

RATHOD MAYURKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 

SOALNKI ANAND MAHESHBHAI 

2014002050 UTSAV PANKAJBHAI 
MANDAVIYA 

PARMAR SNEH PRAVINBHAI 

2014002052 PATEL MOHIT NARESHKUMAR 

2014102001 PRASAM DAGRIYA 

Clae 

Caten Must 
Clean 

Not oviding 

\SSUe 

Fan is 

is notA 

ngking 
Windos se 

Watea 

Weter Coel 

SUSI,ES 

AB 



SWARRNIM 

TIME/ DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

9 

Note: 

MONDAY 

BL 

DM 

Program: MBA 

SS 

MFS 

SAPM 

IMC 

VACIMOOC 

Faculty Name 

Sneha M Viveka 

Sneha M Viveka 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Parul Singh Yadav 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Sneha M Viveka 

Non Credited courses 
taken byy T&P. 

TUESDAY 

SAPM 

DM 

BS 

SS 

NE &IM 

Semester :3 

LIBRARY 

VAC/M00C 

Abbreviation 

SV 

SV 

ND 

ND 

PY 

SY 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

SY 

SA 

SV 

Swarrnim School of Business 

Class Timne Table efMective from October 

WEDNESDAY 

IMC 

MFS 

NE &IM 

BS 

LIBRARY 

LAB 

VACIMO0C 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

SWADiS. 

BUS 

BREAK 

THURSDAY 

BI 

NE &IM 

BS 

IMC 

MFS 

QUANT 

VACIMOOC 

Subject name 
New Enterprise and 

Innovation Management 
Business Law 

Business Strategy 

Digital Marketing 
Integrated Marketing 
Communication 

Year:2021-22 

|Strategic Human Resource 

Management 
Compensation 

Management 
Management of Financial 

Services 
Security Analysis & 
Portfolio Management 

FRIDAY 

BL 

SAPM 

LAB 

Mentor Mentee 

DM 

VERBAL 

VACIM00C 

Abbreviation 

NEIM 

BL 

BS 

DM 

IMC 

SHRM 

CM 

MFS 

SAPM 

SWAR#NIM 

SATURDAY 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examinatíon 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

VACIMOOC 

Credits 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 



Sr.No. 

7 

6 

10 

11 

SWARANM 

4 

1 

2 

3 

tooL F 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Enrolment No. 

2016010001 

2016010002 

2016012001 

2016012002 

2016012003 

2016007001 

2016007002 

2016007003 

2016007004 

2016006001 

2016006002 

MBA Sem 3 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Date: 19 November 2021 

SHRUTIRAMESH 
PATEL 

|AKASH 
RAMROOPSINGH 
SINGH 

Name 

|AVNISH 
MAHENDRABHAI 
PUJARA 

|DEEP 

YOGENDRAKUMAR 
RAVAL 

SHIVANG KOUL 

SHWETA 
UPADHYAYA 

PRIYANKABEN 
HARSHADBHAI 
MOVADIYA 

BAROT KAJAL 
MAHESHBHAI 

DIVYA JAY 
KHAMBHOLJA 

|AGRAWAL 

Pan 

|ABHISHEK KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

Issue 

Agns 

Neede 

PRIYA RA.JKUMAR Wtes Coolex 

Sou taine 

eede 

Sign 

|Keful 

SWARN'n4n! OF 



12 

13 

14 

15 

2016006003 

2016006004 

2016005001 

2016005002 

|HRISHIKESH 
|SHIRISH JOSHI 

SHRIPAD 
SADANAND THOTE 

PRIYANK 
NILESHBHAI JANI 

PATEL TEJAS 
VIRJIBHAI 

AB 

BUSINESS 

AB 

AB 

SWARNIM SOOL OF 

.H. 



SWARANIM sCHOOL.OF PUSINESS 

Sr.No. Enrolment No. 

2 

3 

4 

8 

5 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

6 

11 

2016010001 

2016010002 

2016012001 

2016012002 

2016012003 

2016007001 

2016007002 

2016007003 

2016007004 

2016006001 

2016006002 

MBA Sem 3 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Date: 13 September 2021 

SHRUTI RAMESH 
|PATEL 

AKASH 

RAMROOPSINGH 
SINGH 

AVNISH 

Name 

DEEP 

MAHENDRABHAI 
PUJARA 

YOGENDRAKUMAR 
RAVAL 

SHIVANG KOUL 

SHWETA UPADHYAYA 

|PRIYANKABEN 
HARSHADBHAI 
MOVADIYA 

BAROT KAJAL 
MAHESHBHAI 

DIVYA JAY 
|KHAMBHOLJA 

|PRIYA RAJKUMAR 
|AGRAWAL 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

Issue 

machine 

Soug isporga 

Uga is 

issue 

A. 

SWAFNIiS O0 CF 

Sign 



12 

13 

14 

15 

2016006003 

2016006004 

2016005001 

2016005002 

HRISHIKESH SHIRISH 
JOSHI 

|SHRIPAD SADANAND i not 
THOTE 

|PRIYANK NILESHBHAI 
JANI 

(Pe is 

PATEL TEJAS 
VIRJIBHAI 

Canteon 
iSSU 

H.5.J 

AB 

Jej43 

SWARNIM S 00L OF BUSIR 



7 

8 

9 

6 

11 

Sr.No. Enrolment No. 

10 

12 

2 

4 

oNIM 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SOCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

2016010001 

2016010002 

2016012001 

2016012002 

2016012003 

2016007001 

2016007002 

2016007003 

2016007004 

2016006001 

2016006002 

2016006003 

MBA Sem 3 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Date: 9 August 2021 

Name 

SHRUTI RAMESH PATEL 

JAKASH RAMROOPSINGH 
SINGH 

|AVNISH MAHENDRABHAI 
PUJARA 

DEEP YOGENDRAKUMAR 
RAVAL 

|SHIVANG KOUL 

SHWETA UPADHYAYA 

PRIYANKABEN 
HARSHADBHAI 
MOVADIYA 

BAROT KAJAL 

MAHESHBHAI 

DIVYA JAY KHAMBHOLJA 

PRIYA RAJKUMAR 
AGRAWAL 

|ABHISHEK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA 

HRISHIKESH SHIRISH 
|JOSHI 

NO 

Issue 

Berche 

nachine 

Wale Coc 
eedoo 

Sign 

Shwe 

AB 

AB 

B 

SWAPNIM OO OF 
BISIN 

bonc hes HR.1. 



13 

14 

15 

2016006004 

2016005001 

2016005002 

SHRIPAD SADANAND 
|THOTE 

PRIYANK NILESHBHAI 
JANI 

PATEL TEJAS VIRJIBHAI 

Ughes ae 

tan is 

watee Cooe lees. 

$WARNIM S OF 

BUSI. 



4/18/25, 3:43 PM 

SISSRANIM 
NRTTTK INNOVATION 

1yERsTY 

Dear Student, 

sOB/ALLOTMENTOFMENTOR'S/04/2021-22 

SWARRNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

Even 2021-22 - Google Docs 

Dr. ParShah 

HoD 

School of Business 

SWARANIM 

Mentor-Mentee Program is being conducted with the objective of problem solving, and uses 
active-listening techniques, serves as a guide for mentees' behavior, values, and attitudes. Mentor 
mentee programs will facilitate personal development by providing individuals with guidance, 
support, and constructive feedback, fostering self-awareness and continuous improvement. 

SWARNIM SC:00L OF 

BUSINESS 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Mentors will be allotted to all the student's semester wise, who will be given the responsibility of 
their mentee for the academic year 2021-22 for Even Semester. 

CIRCULAR FOR ALLOTMENT OF MENTOR'S 

PEA the Mentor-Mentee Time-Table and allotted Students list for your reference. 

Date:07-02-2022 

htps://docs.google.com/document/d/15ODD6amfknSiKNZipl7ZPHhGp2nCbDc8lsliKQ40KNQ/edil?tab-t.0 1/1 



SWARANIM 

Academic Year 

Department 
Program 
Semester 

Sr. no. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Name of Mentor 

SWARRNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

KHUSHBU S BHATIA 
SNEHA M VIVEKA 

SHARMI YOGENDRA 

KHUSHBUS BHATIA 

NIVEDITA A DWIWEDI / 
SUMANKUMAR VAGHELA 

SHAH NAWAZ ASHRAF 

2021-22 

SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

MBA/BBA/BCOM 
2,4 

Class of Mentee 

BCOM 2 

BBA 2 

MBA 2 

BCOM 4 

BBA 4 

MBA 4 

No. of Students 

13 

35 

44 

30 

53 

19 

SWARNIM SCOOL OF 
BUSINESS 



SWARANIM 

TIME / DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Note: 

PYogram: B.Com 
MONDAY 

PME 

BS 

MA 

Audit 

BPE 

LIBRARY 

VACIMOOC 

Faculty Name 
Khushbu S Bhatia 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Parul Singh Yadav 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

|Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Sneha M Viveka 

Semester: 2 
TUESDAY 

PME 

BS 

EC 

Audit 

BPE 

LAB 

VACIMOOC 

KB 

Abbreviation 

KB 

SA 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

PY 

ND 

SA 

Class Time Table effective from February 

SY 

Swarrnim School of Business 

WEDNESDAY 

BSE 

PM 

MA 

CSR 

SS 

QUANT 

VAC/MOOC 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

BREAK 

SWARN 
BUSINE 

THURSDAY 

MA 

EC 

Audit 

MENTOR MENTEE 

Year: 2021-22 

CSR 

LIBRARY 

VACIMOOC 

Subject name 
Principles of Macro 
|Economics 

Business Statistics 

Auditing 

OF 

Elements of Commerce 

Management Accounting 

|Corporate Social 
Responsibility 
Basic Program in 
Entrepreneurship 

FRIDAY 

VERBAL 

LAB 

EC 

CSR 

BPE 

LIBRARY 

VACMOOC 

Abbreviation 

PME 

BS 

EC 

Audit 

MA 

CSR 

BPE 

SATURDAY 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

VAC/MOOC 

Credits 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 



Identified Issues 
Extra study material and 
simple notes 

This report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 
mentoring program, identifies recurring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 
program's effectiveness and experience for all participants. 

Internet Connectivity in 
classroom 
Demotivation, stress 
related issues 
Sports mentoring and 
timing 
Classroom and library 
facilities 
Exam fea, subject and 
topic clarity 

Industrial and field visits 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Vacation and holiday 
related issues 
Social media training to 
students 

Issued Resolved on or before: 14/03/2022 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 
Given subject specific study notes and material to mentee(s) 

Raised concern to the IT maintenance department to provide 
and installed the facility. 
Tried to understand the root cause of the issues and offered the 

solutions 
Consulted the sports teacher and offered solutions 

Connected to class mentor and librarian for the required 
facilities. 
Understand the root cause of exam fear and offered solutions 
like to regular atendance, study wel and complete assignment 
on time. Carified subject topic pertaining to mentor subject and 
connect mentee to the subject faculty. 

Clarified related to industrial visits organised time to time and 
planning semester-wise 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 
problems and resolved case to case. 
Clarified the doubt spontaneous when mentee(s) approached 
me. 

Provided technical knowledge with the subject faculty 

Shche 
SIgnature-ofthe Mentor 



This report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 

mentoring program, identifies recurring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 

program's effectiveness and experience for all participants. 

Identified Issues 
Poor Communication and 
lack of confidence 

Basic facilities 

Academic issues 
Demotivation, stress 
related issues 

Sports mentoring and 
timing 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Exam fear, subject and 
topic clarity 

Industrial and field visits 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 
Vacation and holiday 
related issues 

Issued Resolved on or before: 12/02/2022 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 

Regular sessions and personal counselling offered to the 

mentee. open communication and personal counselling 

established to understand the root cause and offered the 

required solutions. 
Raised concern to the maintenance department to provide and 

installed the facility. 

Topical conceptual clarity Mentee(s) were given doubt clarity by the subject faculty on 

the same day and they also approached in dedicated time slot 

subject-wise. 

Promptly resolved the specific academic issued when identified 

Tried to understand the root cause of the issues and offered the 

solutions 
Consulted the sports teacher and offered solutions 

Understand the root cause of exam fear and offered solutions 

like to regular attendance, study well and complete assignment 

on time. Clarified subject topic pertaining to mentor subject and 

connect mentee to the subject faculty. 

Clarified related to industrial visits organised time to time and 

planning semester-wise 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 

problems and resolved case to case. 

me. 

Clarified the doubt spontaneous when mentee(s) approached 

Sigfature of the Mentor 



Identified Issues 
Poor Communication and 

lack of confidence 

This report summarizes key issues raised by mentees to mentor during the course of the 

mentoring program, identifies recurring issues, and proposes practical solutions to enhance the 

program's effectiveness and experience for all participants. 

Technical Issues 

Sports mentoring and 

timing 
Lessons plan 

Exam fear, subject and 

topic clarity 

Classroom and library 

facilities 

Exam fear, subject and 

topic clarity 

Research guidance and 
opportunity in abroad 

Assignments issues, 
attendance problems 

Language barrier 

Mentor-Mentee Report Summary 

Foreign exchange 

program 

Issued Resolved on or before: 10/01/2022 

Solutions Offered to Mentee(s) 

Regular sessions and personal counselling offered to the 

mentee. open communication and personal counselling 

established to understand the root cause and offered the 

required solutions. 
Technical difficulties related to online platforms, software, or 

devices operations resolved to mentee like computer 

operations, MS-office and email account creation. 

Consulted the sports teacher and offered solutions 

Guidance in developing effective lesson plans, understanding 

different lesson plan structures, and selecting appropriate topics 

given to mentee. 

Understand the root cause of exam fear and offered solutions 

like to regular attendance, study well and complete assignment 

on time. Clarified subject topic pertaining to mentor subject and 

connect mentee to the subject faculty. 

Connected to class mentor and librarian for the required 

facilities. 
Understand the root cause of exam fear and offered solutions 

like to regular attendance, study well and complete assignment 

on time. Clarified subject topic pertaining to mentor subject and 

connect mentee to the subject faculty. 

Mentee given the clarity about research process and guided for 

further work. 
Understood the assignment related issues and attendance 

problems and resolved case to case. 

Language barrier is addressed case to case and mentored 

students. 

Training and placement department announce time to time 

related to foreign exchange program and connected to the 

mentee(s) 

Signaure of the Mentor 

Nivelit 



SR. No. 

9 

7 

SWARANIM 

4 

5 

11 

10 

12 

13 

1 

2 

3 

sCHOOL OF RUSINESS 

Enrolment No 

2114001001 

2114001002 

2114001003 

2114001005 

2114001006 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHO0L OF BUSINESS 
ENROLLMENT 2021-22 

BCom Hons 

Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

Date: 7 March 2022 

Name of the Student 

RABARI DIXITKUMAR BHATHIBHAI 

2114001004 PAWAR HARSHADSINGH MAHESH 

2114001013 

VAISHNAVI S PATHAK 

MEGHREJIYA MOHAMMEDSOEB 
SARFARAJHUSEN 

|JANGID ANURAG MUKESHBHAI 

KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

2114001007 PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

2114001008 SONI KUNDALIKA SURESHBHAI 

2114001009 GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

2114001010 MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

2114001012 PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI 

PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

Issues 

Nothin aa 
braboo 

nesto add 

Medod 
|Lghs not 

Nothing 

Bench brorn 

|Pjeckor NeCdd 

Nothing 

Sign 

SWARN:4Sn 
BUSI 

AB 

Hite 



SR. No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

SWARANIM 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SCHOOL. OF BUSINESS 

1 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

Enrolment No 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 
ENROLLMENT 2021-22 

BCom Hons 
Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

Date: 11 February 2022 
Name of the Student 

2114001002 VAISHNAVIS PATHAK 

214001001 RABARI DIXITKUMAR BHATHIBHAI Bendhes dit e 

2114001003 MEGHREJIYA MOHAMMEDSOEB 
SARFARAJHUSEN 

2114001004 PAWAR HARSHADSINGH MAHESH 

8 2114001008 SONI KUNDALIKA SURESHBHAI 

A 

2114001005 JANGID ANURAG MUKESHBHAI 

2114001006 KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

2114001007 PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

2114001009 GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

2114001010 MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

2114001011 PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

2114001012 PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI 

2114001013 PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

Issues 

Qutiy neded yel 
No 

watu 

Tnyastutua 
edod 

not leon 
Bad oa 

Sign 

AB 

( 

Htet 

SWARNIN S! OF 



SR. No. Enrolment No 

9 

6 

11 

2 

3 

4 

10 

12 

13 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 
ENROLLMENT 2021-22 

SWARANIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS BCom Hons 
Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

2114001001 RABARI DIXITKUMAR 
BHATHIBHAI 

2114001005 

Date: 3 January 2022 

2114001002 VAISHNAVI S PATHAK 

Name of the Student 

2114001003 MEGHREJIYA MOHAMMEDSOEB 
|SARFARAJHUSEN 

2114001004 PAWAR HARSHADSINGH 
MAHESH 

2114001006 KOSHTI ANISHA MAHESBHAI 

2114001011 

JANGID ANURAG MUKESHBHAI 

2114001007 PRAJAPATI DEEP MUKESHBHAI 

2114001012 

2114001009 GHANCHI SALEEM ARIF 

2114001010 MENAT HITESH CHANDUBHAI 

2114001008 SONI KUNDALIKA SURESHBHAI ohIDm 

PATEL HET VIPULKUMAR 

Issues 

NA 

2114001013 PATEL SNEH KETANKUMAR 

Nothirg 
|wifi mol 

bad 

Nothìng 
No 

NA 
PUJARA BHAVY ARVINDBHAI Roncheo 

bekin 
|wi neded 

SvvARNIM 

Sign 

AB 

BUS!..ES 



SVARANIM 

TIME/ DAY 
09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

Note: 

MONDAY 

BI 

GMM 

Taxation 

JBM 

CA-I 

LIBRARY 

VACIMOOC 

Faculty Name 

KhushbuS Bhatia 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Parul Singh Yadav 

Parul Singh Yadav 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Program: B.Com 

TUESDAY 

BL 

Non Credited courses 
taken by T&P. 

GMM 

FM 

IBM 

IPE 

LAB 

VACIMOOC 

Abbreviation 

KP 

KB 

PY 

PY 

ND 

SA 

SY 

Swarnimn Startup and Innovation University 
Swarrnim School of Business 

Class Time Table effective from February 
Semester :4 

WEDNESDAY 

BI 

GMM 

Taxation 

CA-I 

IPE 

LAB 

VACIMOOC 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

BREAK 

THURSDAY 

: IBM 

Year: 2021-22 

Taxation 

FM 

CA-I 

LAB 

SWAIIM S 00: OF 
BUSN3 

MENTOR MENTEE 

VACIMOOC 

Subject name 

Business Law 

Taxation II 

Global Business 
Management 
Financial Management 

Indian Banking System 

Cost Accounting -I 

|Intermediate Program in 
Entrepreneurship 

FRIDAY 

SS 

VERBAL 

FM 

LIBRARY 

IPE 

LIBRARY 

VACMOOC 

Abbreviation 

BL 

Taxation 

GBM 

FM 

JBM 

CA-I 

IPE 

SVARENIM 

SATURDAY 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 
Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid 

Sem Examination 

VACMOOC 

Credits 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 



SWARANIM 

Sr.No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DF EUSINESS 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Enrolment No. 

2014001001 

2014001002 

2014001003 

2014001004 

2014001005 

2014001006 

2014001007 

2014001008 

2014001009 

2014001010 

2014001011 

2014001012 

2014001013 

2014001014 

BCom Sem 4 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

Date: 7 March 2022 

KHUSHI RAJENDRA PARMAR 

Name 

ANJALI GYANESHWAR PATIL 

|ANSHUL NARAYANBHAI 
PATEL 

SHUBHAM SATISH SINGH 

AADESH OMPRAKASH PATEL 

PRUTHVIBHAI SURESHBHAI 
MAKWANA 

YUVRAJ SINGH RAJPUT 

DAKSH JITENDRAKUMAR 
PATEL 

GADHAVI BHARGAVSINH 

HARISINH 

SHREYA VIKRAMBHAI PATEL asooms Dot 

VISHVAJEETSINH 

VARSANI 

MAHENDRASINH VAGHELA 

PATEL 
AKSHAY MAHENDRABHAI 

Issue 

HIRAL DINESHBHAI 

PRAJAPATI 

Woshom 

oit Seats 

DHANANJAY PRAVINKUMARan ae 

2014001016 PRINCE DILIPBHAI PATEL 

NA 

Conteen fa 

No 

2014001015 PATEL VRAJ PRAKASHKUMARashm dts 

|Study aseiahVvyn 

Sign 

SWARMIM 

A 

AB 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

2014001017 

2014001018 

2014001019 

2014001020 

2014001021 

2014001022 

2014001023 

2014001024 

2014001025 

2014001026 

2014001027 

2014001028 

2014001029 

30 2014001030 

URVIBEN GOVINDBHAI PATEL 

NAITRI MANISHKUMAR 
PATEL 

GUPTA RUPESH GOVINDBHAI 

PATEL HARSH PANKAJBHAI 

NIYABEN SURESHKUMAR 
CHAUDHARI 

VISHWA BHAVSAR 

YADAV SACHIN 
SURENDRABHAI 

SAHIL SABIRBHAI 
GHANIWALA 

TIRTH SANJAYKUMAR 
THAKKAR 

ISHITA PANCHAL 

BANSI TARAPARA 

INDERKUMAR 

DHRUNIKA DESAI 

|Sanitag mochine Pva 
Dleded 

PRAJPATI DEVENDRAKUMAR\0poteti o 

PATEL TIRTHKUMAR 

PRAKASHCHANDRA 

Poskig 

Nonagnt 

|ashbasin 

BUSIIE 



SWARANIM 

Sr.No. 

4 

6 

9 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

15 

17 

16 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

BCom Sem 4 (2021-22 

Enrolment No. 

2014001001 

2014001002 

2014001003 

2014001004 

2014001005 

2014001006 

2014001007 

2014001008 

2014001009 

2014001010 

2014001011 

2014001012 

2014001013 

2014001015 

Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

Date: 11 February 2022 

2014001017 

Name 

KHUSHI RAJENDRA PARMAR 

ANJALI GYANESHWAR PATIL 

ANSHUL NARAYANBHAI PATEL 

SHUBHAM SATISH SINGH 

|AADESH OMPRAKASH PATEL 

PRUTHVIBHAI SURESHBHAI 
MAKWANA 

SHREYA VIKRAMBHAI PATEL 

YUVRAJ SINGHRAJPUT 

DAKSH JITENDRAKUMAR 
PATEL 

|GADHAVI BHARGAVSINH 
HARISINH 

VISHVAJEETSINH 
MAHENDRASINH VAGHELA 

DHANANJAY PRAVINKUMAR 
VARSANI 

2014001014 HIRAL DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 

AKSHAY MAHENDRABHAI 

PATEL 

PATEL VRAJ PRAKASHKUMAR 

2014001016 PRINCE DILIPBHAI PATEL 

URVIBEN GOVINDBHAI PATEL 

Sonitary machine 
15 

Issue 

|oing issue 
laps exe 

Classes 

MOey dishubiry 
|Pokrtaton 

NO 
Most Change Canten Staet 

Canten fans 

SWARNIM 
BUSI 

Sign 

Anse 

AB 



19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

2014001018 NAITRI MANISHKUMAR PATEL 

2014001019 GUPTA RUPESH GOVINDBHAI 

2014001020 

2014001021 

2014001023 

2014001022 VISHWA BHAVSAR 

2014001025 

2014001026 

2014001027 

PATEL HARSH PANKAJBHAI 

2014001024 SAHIL SABIRBHAI GHANIWALA 

2014001028 

NIYABEN SURESHKUMAR 

CHAUDHARI 

2014001030 

YADAV SACHIN 
SURENDRABHAI 

TIRTH SANJAYKUMAR 

THAKKAR 

ISHITA PANCHAL 

BANSI TARAPARA 

PRAJPATI DEVENDRAKUMAR 

INDERKUMAR 

2014001029 DHRUNIKA DESAI 

PATEL TIRTHKUMAR 

PRAKASHCHANDRA 

PojectY 
eedeel 

Jwater Cotled 

Spt equirot phun 
aleal 

(an is 

ig is not 

Tssue paper 
nust Procled 

BU. 

AR 

SWARAAMCOOL OF 

AB 

AB 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

2014001018 

2014001019 

2014001020 

2014001021 

2014001022 

2014001023 

2014001024 

2014001025 

2014001026 

2014001027 

2014001028 

2014001029 

2014001030 

NAITRI MANISHKUMAR PATEL 

GUPTA RUPESH GOVINDBHAI 

PATEL HARSH PANKAJBHAI 

NIYABEN SURESHKUMAR 
CHAUDHARI 

VISHWA BHAVSAR 

YADAV SACHIN 
SURENDRABHAI 

SAHIL SABIRBHAI GHANIWALA 

TIRTH SANJAYKUMAR 

|THAKKAR 

|ISHITA PANCHAL 

BANSI TARAPARA 

PRAJPATI DEVENDRAKUMAR 

INDERKUMAR 

DHRUNIKA DESAI 

PATEL TIRTHKUMAR 

PRAKASHCHANDRA 

Projetor 

Smast bood 

Wate Cotled 

(ran is 

|igh is not 

Tssue paper 
nust ocle 

is 

SWARNIME 

BUS. 

AB 

AB 

AB 



SWARANIM 
SCHOOLOF BUSINESS 

Sr.No. Enrolment No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

7 

11 

12 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

10 

BCom Sem 4 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Khushbu S. Bhatia 

2014001004 

2014001001 RAJENDRA 

Date: 3 January 2022 

KHUSHI 

2014001008 

PARMAR 

2014001002 GYANESHWAR 
ANJALI 

PATIL 

2014001003 NARAYANBHAI 

Name 

|ANSHUL 

PATEL 

SINGH 

|AADESH 

2014001005 OMPRAKASH 

SHUBHAM SATISHateS 

PATEL 
PRUTHVIBHAI 

2014001006 SURESHBHAI 
|MAKWANA 
SHREYA 

2014001007VIKRAMBHAI 
PATEL 

YUVRAJ SINGH 
RAJPUT 

DAKSH 

PATEL 
2014001009 JITENDRAKUMAR 

GADHAVI 
2014001010 BHARGAVSINH 

|HARISINH 
VISHVAJEETSINH 

2014001011 MAHENDRASINH 
VAGHELA 
DHANANJAY 

2014001012 PRAVINKUMAR 
VARSANI 

Issue 

No 

Wate 

iSSUe 

kight 

instcheAo {ue 
neecel 

Nome 

Coneen 
necdes hygine 

|Bence 

Sign 

food 

KhYK 

plvanpm 

SW RNIMeL OF 



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

23 

24 

2014001013 MAHENDRABHAI 

19 2014001019 

25 

2014001015 

2014001016 

2014001014 DINESHBHAI 

22 2014001022 

|AKSHAY 

2014001020 

PATEL 
HIRAL 

2014001023 

2014001024 

PRAJAPATI 

PATEL VRAJ 

2014001017 GOVINDBHAI 

|PRAKASHKUMAR 

PRINCE DILIPBHAI 
PATEL 

2014001018 MANISHKUMAR 

URVIBEN 

PATEL 
NAITRI 

PATEL 

GUPTA RUPESH 
GOVINDBHAI 

2014001021 SURESHKUMAR 
CHAUDHARI 

PATEL HARSH 
PANKAJBHAI 

NIYABEN 

VISHWA 

BHAVSAR 

YADAV SACHIN 

SURENDRABHAI 

SAHIL SABIRBHAI 
GHANIWALA 

TIRTH 

2014001025 SANJAYKUMAR 
THAKKAR 

26 2014001026 ISHITA PANCHAL 

27 2014001027 BANSI TARAPARA 

Suoitch be 

Sanite 

Toilet 3Lat 

inS 

|Boup Dispssel 

A mt 

SSV 

SWARN!MS 

AB 

BUSI.S 



28 

29 

30 

PRAJPATI 
2014001028 DEVENDRAKUMA 

R 

2014001029 DHRUNIKA DESAI 

PATEL 
2014001030 TIRTHKUMAR wt 

PRAKASHCHANDR \S lot (Gd 

SWARNIMS 00. OF 



TIME/ DAY 
09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Note: 

Program: BBA 
MONDAY 

PME 

MM 

MA 

CS 

BPE 

LIBRARY 

VACIMOOC 

Faculty Name 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

|Nivedita A Dwivedi 

|Sharmi Yogendra 

Non Credited courses 

taken by T&P. 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

TUESDAY 

PME 

MM 

OB 

CS 

BPE 

SS 

VAC/IMOOC 

KB 

Semester :2 

Abbreviation 

SA 

KB 

SA 

SA 

Class Time Table effective from February 

ND 

Swarrnim School of Business 

SY 

WEDNESDAY 

OB 

PME 

MA 

CSR 

LIBRARY 

QUANT 

VACIMOOC 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

BREAK 

THURSDAY 

MA 

MM 

CS 

MENTOR MENTEE 

CSR 

LAB 

VACIMO0C 

Subject name 
Principles of Macro 
Economics 

Year:2021-22 

Marketing Management 

Management Accounting 

|Organizational Behavior 
|Corporate Social 
|Responsibility 
Communication Skills - 2 

Basic Program in 
Entrepreneurship 

FRIDAY 

VERBAL 

LIBRARY 

OB 

CSR 

BPE 

LAB 

VACIMOOC 

Abbreviation 

PME 

MM 

MA 

OB 

CSR 

CS 

BPE 

CWARHNI 

SATURDAY 

Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 

Mid Sem Examination 

VAC/MOOC 

Credits 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 



SR. No. 

4 

SCE 

3 

6 

10 

11 

SWA 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

HoMNIM 
INESS 

Enrolment No 

2114004001 

2114004002 

2114004003 

2114004004 

2114004005 

2114004006 

2114004007 

2114004010 

2114004011 

2114004012 

2114004013 

2114004014 

Swarnim Startup Innovation University 

2114004015 

2114004016 

School Of Business 

2114004017 

BBA Sem 2 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Sneha M Viveka 

Date: 3 January 2022 
Name of the Student 

2114004008 |SONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

2114004009 PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

|SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI 

PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

|CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

|MEWADA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 

BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

ITHAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 

PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

MEGHA ANIL KHANDELWAL 

SONAWANE KARAN PRAMOD 

Issues 

No 

Wates (s 

Canten 

Pan is lot KM.cebA 

icuty a 

Sign 

is Ost aloan, 
Ass 

AR 

ess morks cssn 

SWARNiM SCOL OF 
BUSINESS 

KS54V 

AB 

AB 

AB 



SR. No. 

7 

6 

8 

SWARANIM 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Enrolment No 

2114004001 

2114004002 

2114004003 

2114004004 

2114004005 

2114004006 

2114004007 

2114004008 

2114004009 

2114004010 

2114004011 

2114004012 

2114004013 

2114004014 

2114004015 

2114004016 

Swarnim Startup Innovation University 
School Of Business 

2114004017 

BBA Sem 2 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Sneha M Viveka 

Date: 3 January 2022 
Name of the Student 

|PATEL SHAUNAKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 

SAIDA YASHRAJ RANJITBHAI 

YADAV KAILASH SATYENDRA 

CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANISHBHAI 

PATEL NISHIDHKUMAR ANANTBHAI 

CHUPHAL SAPNA JAGAT SINGH 

PATEL JENIL KALPESH 

SONI SHUBH SAMIRKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI JAY YOGESHBHAI 

SHAH MAHEK VISHALKUMAR 

VIJAY KUSHWAHA 

MEWADA JANVI SANDIPKUMAR 

|BAROT SHREYA HARIBHAI 

THAKOR HIMALI SANTOSHBHAI 

PANDYA KSHAMA CHANDRESH 

MEGHA ANIL KHANDELWAL 

SONAWANE KARAN PRAMOD 

Issues 

No 

|Wate (s 

an is ot 

ess marks 
(h eXa m: 

Contenn 

Ass 

No 

ner's ot 

Sign 

AR 

KSs4aV 

Km.daeby 

AB 

cSSh 

A6 

SWARNIMS COL OF 
BUSINESS 



20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

35 

34 

2114004018 

2114004019 

2114004020 

2114004021 

2114004022 

2114004023 

2114004024 

2114004025 

2114004026 

2114004027 

2114004028 

2114004029 

2114004030 

2114004031 

2114004032 

2114004033 

2114004034 

2114004035 

ANJIT KUMAR MEHTA 

ROHAN SHAH 

UPADHAYAY LAV VIKRAMBHAI 

SHREYA 

VAGHELA BRIJRAJSINH HITENDRASINH 

NEHA SHAHI 

PAMAR YOGENDRA PRATAPBHAI 

RIMA PATEL 

CHAUDHARI KUNDAN RAVINDRABHAI 

SAYANI MITRA THAKUR 

PATEL MEET NARESHKUMAR 

PATEL MEET PANKAJBHAI 

PRIYA KUMARI 

SYED SHADALI SOHILRAJ 

RAM DIWASH KUMAR YADAV 

JADARSH MISHRA 

MALAVIYA ABHISHEK 

SIRWANI DARPAN VIJAYBHAI 

No 

Moneys 

tcea 

Sop dispesel 

wids 

aking 
SUYeS 

Lootea, 

Clayoem 
iS not dean 

BUSiLSS 

AB 

A6 



SWIRNIM 

TIME I DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to l1:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

2 

4 

5 

Note: 

MONDAY 

IBL 

GMM 

BRM 

HRM 

SCM 

Program: BRA 

LAB 

VACMO0C 

Faculty Name 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Sneha M Viveka 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Sharmi Yogendra 

|Shah Nawaz Ashrae 

Sneha M Viveka 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Non Credited courses 

taken by T&P, 

TUESDAY 

IBL 

GMM 

FM 

HRM 

IPE 

LIBRARY 

VACMOOC 

Abbreviation 

KB 

SV 

ND 

SY 

SA 

SV 

SY 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 
Swarrmim School of Business 

Class Time Table effective rom February 

Semester : 4 

WEDNESDAY 

BL 

GMM 

BRM 

SCM 

PE 

LAB 

VACMOOC 

Sr. No. 

SWA 

BREAK 

l'ear: Y'ear: 2021-22 

THURSDAY 

HRM 

BRM 

SCM 

QUANT 

MENTOR MENTEE 

VACMO0C 

Subject name 
|Introduction to Business 

Law 

IMethods 

Global narketing 
Management 
Business Research 

Financial Management 
Human Resouree 

Management 
Supply Chain 

Mauagement 
Internnediate Program in 

Entreprencuship 

FRIDA 

VERBAL 

FM 

LIBRARY 

PE 

LAB 

VACMOOC 

Abbreviation 

lBL 

GMM 

BRM 

FM 

HRM 

SCM 

PE 

SATURDAY 

SILURNNIN 

Rematial ClassOS atier Mid Senn 

Exanmination 
Remadial (lassOS afler Mid Senn 

Ixaminatin 
Remaial Classes atter Mid Sem 

Examination 

|Rematial Classes after Miu Sem 
Examination 

]Remdial ClasseS atter Mid Sem 

Examination 
|Remaial ('lasses atter Mid Sem 

Examination 
VACMO0C 

Credits 

3 

3 



SWARINIM 
RSITY 

TIME / DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

Note: 

MONDAY 

IBL 

GMM 

BRM 

HRM 

SCM 

Program: BBA 

LAB 

VAC/MOOC 

Faculty Name 

Khushbu S Bhatia 

Sneha M Viveka 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Sneha M Viveka 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Non Credited courses 

taken by T&P. 

TUESDAY 

IBL 

GMM 

FM 

HRM 

IPE 

LIBRARY 

VACIMO0C 

Abbreviation 

KB 

SV 

ND 

SY 

SA 

SV 

SY 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

Class Time Table effective from February 

Semester : 4 

Swarrnim School of Business 

WEDNESDAY 

IBL 

GMM 

BRM 

SCM 

IPE 

LAB 

VACIMOOC 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Year: Year: 202 1-22 

THURSDAY 

BREAK 

HRM 

BRM 

Law 

FM 

SCM 

QUANT 

MENTOR MENTEE 

VACIMOOC 

Subject name 
|Introduction to Business 

|Global marketing 
IManagement 
Business Research 

IMethods 

Financial Management 

IHuman Resource 
Management 
Supply Chain 
Management 
Intermediate Program in 
Entrepreneurship 

OF 

FRIDAY 

SS 

VERBAL 

FM 

LIBRARY 

IPE 

LAB 

VAC/MO0C 

Abbreviation 

IBL 

GMM 

BRM 

FM 

HRM 

SCM 

IPE 

SATURDAY 

|Remedial Classes after Mid Sem 
Examination 

SWARANIN 

USTVERITY 

Remedial Classes after Mid Sem 

Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid Sem 

Examination 

Remedial Classes after Mid Sem 

Examination 
IRemedial Classes after Mid Sem 

Examination 
Remedial Classes after Mid Sem 

Examination 

VAC/MOOC 

Credits 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 



Sr.No. Enrolment No. 

2 

6 

7 

3 

4 

12 

1 

13 

15 

16 

17 

SWARANIM 

14 

sCHOOL OF BUSISESS 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

2014002001 

2014002002 BHUMIKA BIPIN BAMBHANIYA 

2014002003 RAHUL SURANA 

BBA Sem 4 (2021-22) 
Mentor:N/ivlta, Daiwed? |/ Sumankumar Vag 

2014002006 |ASHU SHARMA 

2014002007 

8 2014002008 KARAN SRIVASTAVA 

VANSH KETANKUMAR 
|LAKDA WALA 

2014002004 |HRIDAY SENGUPTA 

Name 

2014002005 ITANKAR MIHIR ISHWARBHAI 

10 20140020 10 DIVYARAJ ASHOKDANJI GADHVI 

11 2014002011 PIYUSH BHANAP 

2014002009 PRIYA MULANI 

Date: 7 March 2022 

2014002013 

KIRTAN KHODALBHAI 
PUMBHADIYA 

20140020 14 

2014002012 PRATHAM SINGH 

PANDYA JAYDEEP 
SAILESHKUMAR 

MITVA PANKAJKUMAR 
CHANGELA 

2014002015 SHWETA KAMLESHBHAI LEUVA 

2014002016 SAHIL NARESH CHORDIA 

2014002017 PRATIK RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 

Issue 

Sanitog machine e 

Sonast oae 
Aeeed 

\an a not 

Lfsnstalty 
needecl 

Canveen 

No 

\an 

Wahoan 

ela 

Sign 

AL 

AR 

benchslan 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

25 2014002025 JOTIBA ASHOK JADHAV 

34 

2014002018 KARAN BIPINBHAI GOHIL 

26 2014002026 YASH ASHOKKUMAR THAKKAR 

35 

2014002019 JEET SURESHBHAI PATEL 

2014002020 

2014002021 

38 

|VRUNDA PRAVINCHANDRA 
ROHIT 
KASHYAP DHARMENDRABHAI 
PATEL 

2014002023 PYLA HARIPRIYA 

2014002024 PRINCE MANOJKUMAR JAIN 

2014002022 PATEL SHIVAM SANJAYKUMARatynot ans 

2014002027 PREM JITENDRABHAI PATEL 

2014002028 TULSIKUMAR HIRABHAI VANIYA 

2014002030 DIGANT JASVANTBHAI PATEL 

2014002031 RAHUL BHATIA 

2014002032 VISHAL PARMAR 

2014002033 AMAN ARVINDBHAI MAKWANA 

2014002034 SADIK ACHHANALI KHAN 

2014002035 RITU HOMESH KHATRI 

36 2014002036 RATHOD AARYAN PARESHBHAI 

37 2014002037 SHAIKH FARHAN IKBAL 

Shudy 

2014002029 |NIYANDAR VIKASBHAI PARMARUdhous ee 

DHIRAJKUMAR PREMJIBHAI 2014002038 GADSAR 

Acocleí 

nateial 

Nat wndes teomd 

Managemnt 

rojetor 

Agha 

iSsue 

\angtati 

oen 

e 

Notead 

5WADu 

BUS 

M 
AB 

AB 

Saps 

Ratho 

AB 



39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

4 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

52 

2014002039 VAGHELA MANISHA PREMJBHAIan íS ool<a onS 

53 

2014002040 ZALA RANJIT DAHYABHAI 

2014002041 RUDRA YOGESHBHAI RAVAL 

2014002042 SAURAV MANOJ ROY 

2014002043 THAKUR AMAN SINGH 

2014002044 KATHAN MILANKUMAR MISTRY 

2014002045 

2014002046 DEEP PRAVINBHAI KAKADIYA 

JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
BHANDERI 

2014002048 

2014002050 

2014002047 PANCHAL SHUBH RAJANKUMARSch b`s 

RATHOD MAYURKUMAR 
PRAVINBHAI 

51 2014002051 PARMAR SNEH PRAVINBHAI 

UTSAV PANKAJBHAI 

MANDAVIYA 

2014002049 SOALNKI ANAND MAHESHBHALUin 1S * 

Wate 

2014002052 PATEL MOHIT NARESHKUMAR 

Bken eches 

2014102001 PRASAM DAGRIYA 

\oaptatio 

oragenet 
an 

SWWAPN: 

Shb 

AB 

AB 



9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

SWARNIM STARTUP& INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

W1400200I 

2014002002BHMKA BIPIN BAMBHANIYA 

BBA Sem 4 (2021-22) 

201400200RAHUI SURANA 

2014002007 

Meator: NiVDTA DN WGDISUMANKUMA E 
VAQHELA 

2014002004 HRIDAY SENGUPTA 

Date: 11 February 2022 

2014002005 ITANKAR MMIHIR ISHWARBHAI 

VANSH KETAVKUVAR 
LAKDAWALA 

2014002006 ASHU SHARMA 

2014002008 KARAN SRIVASTAVA 

2014002013 

2014002009 PRIYA MULANI 

2014002014 

2014002010 DIVYARAJ ASHOKDANJI GADHVI 

2014002015 

KIRTAN KHODALBHAI 
PUMBHADIYA 

2014002011 PIYUSH BHANAP 

2014002016 

2014002012 PRATHAM SINGH 

PANDYA JAYDEEP 
|SAILESHKUMAR 
MITVA PANKAJKUMAR 
CHANGELA 

SHWETA KAMLESHBHA LEUVA 

|SAHIL NARESH CHORDIA SL 

2014002017 PRATIK RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 

igh 

hin 

ICanten fa 

Tnrottun 

bankea 

SW 

Na 

AB 

AB 

nsdeelSa 

Aß 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

2014002018 

2014002019 

2014002020 

2014002021 

2014002023 

2014002022 PATEL SHIVAM SANJAYKUMAR 

KARAN BIPINBHAI GOHIL 

2014002028 

JEET SURESHBHAI PATEL 

2014002024 PRINCE MANOJKUMAR JAIN 

VRUNDA PRAVINCHANDRA 
ROHIT 

2014002025 JOTIBA ASHOK JADHAV 

KASHYAP DHARMENDRABHAI 

PATEL 

2014002026 YASH ASHOKKUMAR THAKKAR 

2014002031 

2014002027 PREM JITENDRABHAI PATEL 

2014002032 

PYLA HARIPRIYA 

2014002029 NIYANDAR VIKASBHAI PARMAR 

2014002035 

2014002030 DIGANT JASVANTBHAI PATEL 

TULSIKUMAR HIRABHAI VANIYA 

2014002038 

RAHUL BHATIA 

2014002033 JAMAN ARVINDBHAI MAKWANA 

VISHAL PARMAR 

2014002034 SADIK ACHHANALI KHAN 

RITU HOMESH KHATRI 

2014002037 SHAIKH FARHAN IKBAL 

DHIRAJKUMAR PREMJIBHAI 

fon is 

GADSAR 

Managunernt 

Moro sleile 
Rub needod 

Nothng 
(anaenor 

\Owotatich 

Conten 
Conteen 

2014002036 RATHÌD AARYAN PARESHBHAI Dt Lo\ 

enchy ete 

Berte 

agt 

AB 

AB 



39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

2014002039 VAGHELA MANISHA PREMJIBHAI 

2014002040 

2014002041 

2014002043 

2014002042 SAURAV MANOJ ROY 

2014002044 

2014002045 

2014002046 

2014002047 

2014002048 

2014002049 

2014002050 

2014002051 

|ZALA RANJIT DAHYABHAI 

RUDRA YOGESHBHAI RAVAL 

2014102001 

|THAKUR AMAN SINGH 

|KATHAN MILANKUMAR MISTRY 

JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
BHANDERI 

DEEP PRAVINBHAI KAKADIYA 

PANCHAL SHUBH RAJANKUMAR 

RATHOD MAYURKUMAR 

PRAVINBHAI 

SOALNKI ANAND MAHESHBHAI 

UTSAV PANKAJBHAI 
MANDAVIYA 

PARMAR SNEH PRAVINBHAI 

2014002052 PATEL MOHIT NARESHKUMAR 

PRASAM DAGRIYA 

Sharrk 
wayhooM 

Danr is heolled 

WothonaRL 
Sate Coole 

Cagses ere 

SMA 
AB 

Genchss neáaShus 

eadm 

AB 

Aß 

SWARNIiMSO0L OF 
BUSNS 



SWARANIM SCKOOL OF FUSINESS 

Sr.No. Enrolment No. 

9 

8 

11 

1 

2 

7 

10 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

2014002001 

2014002002 

2014002003 

2014002004 

2014002005 

2014002006 

2014002007 

2014002008 

2014002009 

2014002010 

2014002011 

BBA Sem 4 (2021-22) 
Mentor: MiVED|TA DNWeP)|SUMANKUMAR 

VAGHEL� 
Date: 3 January 2022 

Name 

VANSH KETANKUMAR 
LAKDAWALA 

BHUMIKA BIPIN 
BAMBHANIYA 

RAHUL SURANA 

HRIDAY SENGUPTA 

ITANKAR MIHIR ISHWARBHAI 

IASHU SHARMA 

KIRTAN KHODALBHAI 
PUMBHADIYA 

KARAN SRIVASTAVA 

PRIYA MULANI 

DIVYARAJ ASHOKDANJI 
GADHVI 

PIYUSH BHANAP 

Issue 

etoy 

Ught is 

Wate Coou 

5hudy maeid 

Sign 

Vawek 

AB 

AB 

AB 

SWARNIM OL OF 
BUSIINESS 



21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

12 

13 

14 

20 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

2014002012 

2014002013 

2014002014 

2014002015 

2014002016 

2014002017 

2014002018 

2014002019 

2014002020 

2014002021 

2014002022 

2014002023 

2014002024 

2014002025 

PRATHAM SINGH 

PANDYA JAYDEEP 

SAILESHKUMAR 

MITVA PANKAJKUMAR 
CHANGELA 

SHWETA KAMLESHBHAI 
LEUVA 

SAHIL NARESH CHORDIA 

PRATIK RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 

KARAN BIPINBHAI GOHIL 

JEET SURESHBHAI PATEL 

VRUNDA PRAVINCHANDRA 
ROHIT 

KASHYAP DHARMENDRABHAI 
PATEL 

PATEL SHIVAM 
SANJAYKUMAR 

PYLA HARIPRIYA 

PRINCE MANOJKUMAR JAIN 

|JOTIBA ASHOK JADHAV 

Sunehary mach 

neeled 
Moragms 

\nspota 

Coneen 

Ranlken 

BUS 

As 

AB 

Seer 



26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

2014002026 

2014002027 

2014002028 

2014002029 

2014002030 

2014002031 

2014002032 

2014002033 

2014002035 

2014002036 

YASH ASHOKKUMAR 
THAKKAR 

2014002038 

PREM JITENDRABHAI PATEL 

2014002039 

TULSIKUMAR HIRABHAI 
|VANIYA 

NIYANDAR VIKASBHAI 
PARMAR 

DIGANT JASVANTBHAI PATEL 

2014002034 SADIK ACHHANALI KHAN 

RAHUL BHATIA 

VISHAL PARMAR 

AMAN ARVINDBHAI 
MAKWANA 

RITU HOMESH KHATRI 

2014002037 SHAIKH FARHAN IKBAL 

RATHOD AARYAN 
PARESHBHAI 

DHIRAJKUMAR PREMJIBHAL 
GADSAR 

VAGHELA MANISHA 
PREMJIBHAI 

Canten 
iSSUe 

benchey 

n is 

Loid 

Masageet 
\SJue 

AB 

SWARNINMS DO! OF 



40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

2014002040 

2014002041 

2014002042 

2014002043 

2014002044 

2014002045 

2014002046 

2014002047 

2014002048 

2014002049 

2014002050 

2014002051 

|ZALA RANJIT DAHYABHAI 

2014002052 

2014102001 

RUDRA YOGESHBHAI RAVAL 

|SAURAV MANOJ ROY 

THAKUR AMAN SINGH 

KATHAN MILANKUMAR 
MISTRY 

JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
BHANDERI 

DEEP PRAVINBHAI KAKADIYA 

PANCHAL SHUBH 
RAJANKUMAR 

RATHOD MAYURKUMAR 
PRAVINBHAI 

sOALNKI ANAND 

MAHESHBHAI 

UTSAV PANKAJBHAI 
MANDAVIYA 

PARMAR SNEH PRA VINBHAI 

PRctor 

PATEL MOHIT NARESHKUMAR 

PRASAM DAGRIYA 

oubt has 

(Ssue 

AB 

SWARNM SOOL OF 
BUS. 



sWARINIM 
ERSITY 

TIME / DAY 

09:15 to 10:15 

10:15 to 11:15 

11:15 to 12:15 

12:15 to 13:00 

13:00 to 14:00 

14:00 to 15:00 

15:00 to 16:00 

16:00 to 17:00 

Sr. No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Note: 

Program: MBA 

MONDAY 

LAB 

GMM 

PBM 

IHRM 

RM 

SRM 

VACMOOC 

Faculty Name 

|Sneha M Viveka 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Parul Singh Yadav 

Sharmi Yogendra 

Sharmi Yogendra 

|Sneha M Viveka 

Nivedita A Dwivedi 

Non Credited courses 
taken by T&P. 

TUESDAY 

Semester : 4 

LAB 

GMM 

QUANT 

LIBRARY 

PBM 

IHRM 

VACIMOOC 

Abbreviation 

SV 

ND 

ND 

PY 

SY 

SY 

SV 

Swarnim Startup and Innovation University 

ND 

Swarrnim School of Business 

Class Time Table effective from February 

WEDNESDAY 

IHRM 

CM&OD 

SRM 

Mentor Mentee 

RM 

MA 

VACIMO0C 

Sr. No. 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

BREAK 

THURSDAY 

SRM 

VERBAL 

PBM 

Year:2021-22 

CM&OD 

MA 

SS 

VACMOOC 

Subject name 
Legal Aspects of 
Business 
Global Marketing 
Management 
Product and Brand 

Management (PBM) 
Services and 

Relationship Marketing 
International Human 

Resource Mgmt. 
Change Management 
land Organizational 

Risk Management 

Merger Acquition 

SWANA SOOOL OF 
USN 

FRIDAY 

RM 

IBS 

CM&OD 

IFM 

MA 

LAB 

VACIMO0C 

Abbreviation 

LAB 

GMM 

PBM 

SRM 

IHRM 

CM&OD 

RM 

MA 

SWARSINIM 

SATURDAY 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 
Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

Remedial Classes after 
Mid Sem Examination 

VACIMOOC 

Credits 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 www 
3 

3 

3 



1 

Date: 7 March 2022 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

|4 

ST WARNIM 

|15 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Sr.No. Enrolment No. 

2016010001 

2016010002 

2016012001 

2016012002 

2016012003 

2016007001 

2016007002 

2016007003 

2016007004 

2016006001 

2016006002 

2016006003 

2016006004 

2016005001 

2016005002 

MBA Sem 4 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

SHRUTI RAMESH PATEL 

|AKASH RAMROOPSINGH 

SINGH 

Name 

AVNISH MAHENDRABHAI 

PUJARA 

RAVAL 

SHIVANG KOUL 

DEEP YOGENDRAKUMARSR e se 

SHWETA UPADHYAYA 

PRIYANKABEN 

HARSHADBHAI 
MOVADIYA 

BAROTKAJAL 

MAHESHBHAI 

PRIYA RAJKUMAR 

AGRAWAL 

|DIVYA JAY KHAMBHOLJAOsenent 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

HRISHIKESH SHIRISH 

JOSHI 
SHRIPAD SADANAND 

THOTE 

Issue 

PRIYANK NILESHBHAI 
|JANI 

PATEL TEJAS VIRJIBHAI 

Cante 

Sign 

ARSa 

AB 

AB 

SWARNIM CO0 OF 



Sr.No. Enrolment No. 

1 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

15 

2016010001 

2016010002 

2016012001 

2016012002 

2016012003 

2016007001 

2016007002 

2016007003 

2016007004 

2016006001 

2016006002 

2016006003 

2016006004 

Mentor: Shah Nawaz Ashraf 
MBA Sem 4 (2021-22) 

SINGH 

Date: 11 February 2022 

SHRUTIRAMESH PATEL 

|AKASHRAMROOPSINGH 

Name 

|AVNISH MAHENDRABHAI 

PUJARA 

DEEP YOGENDRAKUMAR 

RAVAL 

SHIVANG KOUL 

|SHWETA UPADHYAYA 

PRIYANKABEN 

HARSHADBHAI MOVADIYA 

BAROT KAJAL 

MAHESHBHAI 

DIVYA JAY KHAMBHOLJA 

PRIYA RAJKUMAR 

|AGRAWAL 

JABHISHEK KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA 

THOTE 

HRISHIKESH SHIRISH JOSHI 

SHRIPAD SADANAND 

2016005001 PRIYANK NILESHBHAI JANI 

2016005002 PATEL TEJAS VIRJIBHAI 

Issue 

nachiu neeeo 

|Maragent 
retY 

niedec 
Acode 

Gaita 

e 

Sign 

neeeledtshw 

AB 

SWARNInASDOLO 

8U: 



SWARANIM SCHOOL OF RUSINESS 

Sr.No. Enrolment No. 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

10 

11 

2016010001 

2016010002 

2016012001 

2016012002 

2016012003 

2016007001 

2016007O02 

2016007003 

2016007004 

2016006001 

2016006002 

MBA Sem 4 (2021-22) 
Mentor: Shah Nawaz Ashraf 

Date: 3 January 2022 

SHRUTI RAMESH 

Name 

PATEL 

AKASH 

RAMROOPSINGH 
|SINGH 

|AVNISH 

MAHENDRABHAI 
PUJARA 

DEEP 

YOGENDRAKUM 
AR RAVAL 

SHIVANG KOUL 

|SHWETA 

UPADHYAYA 

PRIYANKABEN 

HARSHADBHAI 
MOVADIYA 

BAROT KAJAL 
MAHESHBHAI 

DIVYA JAY 
KHAMBHOLJA 

PRIYA 
|RAJKUMAR 
|AGRAWAL 
ABHISHEK 
|KUMAR 

|SRIVASTAVA 

Issue 

|Canee 

agation 

PoQector 
needec 

|Sosi necded 
machine 

WashO0M 
not lenned 

Genches 
Wate Catle 

Weaded 

Sign 

8.A.k, 

bhue 

P..m 

|udtal . 

|r. 
AB 

AB 

SWARNI4S 00LO! 

BUSINE3S 



12 

13 

14 

15 

2016006003 

2016006004 

2016005001 

2016005002 

HRISHIKESH 
SHIRISH JOSHI 

SHRIPAD 
|SADANAND 
|THOTE 

PRIYANK 
NILESHBHAI 
JANI 

PATEL TEJAS 
VIRJIBHAI 

Bencha 
king 

t.S. 

AB 

AG 

SWARNIM S00L OF 

USIINELS 


